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	 We have safety and”  
sustainability “locked.”

Crystal Seal®

TAMPER-EVIDENT



The new standard in tamper-evident design,  
Crystal Seal Tamper-Evident containers are 
specifically designed for retailers, brand owners 
and processors that have a desire for safe, 
environmentally-responsible packaging. 

•	� Tamper-evident design eliminates the necessity  
for wrap-around security labels or shrink bands.

•	� No removable, tear away pieces minimizes  
choking hazards.

•	� Leak-resistant design ensures no messes or  
spills in aisles and at home while maximizing 
product freshness.

•	� For strong brand recognition, bases and lids can be 
custom embossed. 

•	� Reduced lid geometry and crystal clear sidewalls 
are designed with minimal ribbing for enhanced 
product visibility and easy “spoonability”.

•	� Strong, stackable containers are easy to separate 
manually or in automated lines.

•	� Containers are manufactured with up to 100% 
recycled PET from bottles and thermoforms and are  
100% recyclable.

•	� Designed to attractively and safely merchandise an 
assortment of food items from salads, salsas, single 
serve desserts, pre-made deli sandwiches and dry 
packed foods such as nuts, snack mixes and candy.

CS1-16TCS1-12T

CS2-24T

CS2-32T

CS3-64TCS3-48T

CS2-20T

CS1-08T

Tamper-evident hinge design 
visually notifies consumers 
that the container has  
been opened.

Offset, recessed cavity 
instructional tabs are 
designed for easy gripping 
and opening.

Crystal Seal® 

TAMPER-EVIDENT

CS3-35T



Consumer-friendly, leak 
resistant containers seal in 
juices and sauces for car to 
home carry confidence.

Smooth, flat lids are perfect  
for adding branded merchandising labels

Patent-pending post feature 
aligns the lid and base for easy 
closing while enhancing the 
container’s tamper resistance.

Crystal Seal Tamper-Evident containers are 
just one product in Placon’s food packaging line 
containing EcoStar FDA-approved, food-grade 
recycled PET. Crystal Seal tamper resistant 
containers are produced from up to 100% recycled 
materials and are 100% recyclable.

Crystal Seal Tamper-Evident containers are another smart, 
sustainable solution with the quality and performance you’d 
expect from Placon food packaging products. For samples, 
call 800.541.1535 or email info@placon.com.

CLOSE OPEN RECYCLERE-CLOSEGRIP TABS

Sizes Available 

Part Number Description Dimensions (in) Case Pack
Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/
Pallet

Eaches/
Pallet UPC

CS1-08T 8 oz. Clear Container 5.68 x 4.87 x 1.52 210 10 lbs/2.06 10 x 2 20 4200 044474200641

CS1-12T 12 oz. Clear Container 5.68 x 4.87 x 1.83 210 11 lbs/2.06 10 x 2 20 4200 044474200658

CS1-16T 16 oz. Clear Container 5.68 x 4.87 x 2.33 210 14 lbs/2.11 10 x 2 20 4200 044474200665

CS2-20T 20 oz. Clear Container 7.31 x 5.69 x 1.77 164 14 lbs/2.30 6 x 3 18 2952 044474540075

CS2-24T 24 oz. Clear Container 7.31 x 5.69 x 2.20 164 14 lbs/2.45 6 x 3 18 2952 044474200672

CS2-32T 32 oz. Clear Container 7.31 x 5.69 x 2.72 164 17 lbs/2.45 6 x 3 18 2952 044474200689

CS3-35T 35 oz. Clear Container 8.75 x 7.87 x 1.77 140 19 lbs/3.54 5 x 2 10 1400 044474540082

CS3-48T 48 oz. Clear Container 8.75 x 7.87 x 2.33 140 20 lbs/3.52 5 x 2 8 1120 044474200696

CS3-64T 64 oz. Clear Container 8.75 x 7.87 x 3.02 140 20 lbs/3.52 5 x 2 8 1120 044474200702

Pallets are double-stacked on trucks



For virtually any retail food environment— 
supermarkets, delis, quick marts, restaurants, 
cafeterias, food carts and beyond—Placon provides 
thermoform and injection molded packaging 
products that deliver superior performance.  
Quality designs, secure seals and exceptional  
clarity all play a role in our industry-leading 
containers. Polypropylene (PP), and PET  
options mean our packaging can accommodate 
virtually any food product, use and environment. 

And, our EcoStar® food-grade recycled PET (with 
up to 100% post-consumer recycled content) allows 
you to market your products while showing  
consumers your commitment to sustainability.  

For samples or to request additional information  
about any of our product lines, call 800.541.1535  
or email us at info@placon.com. 

Placon is Your Solution for Food Packaging.

HomeFresh® Deli 

Evolutions™ Deli

Crystal Seal® Hinged Lid Crystal Seal® reFresh™Crystal Seal® 

Tamper-Evident

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Multi-Compartment

HomeFresh® Rotisserie  
Chicken 

 Crystal Seal®  
Dimensions™  Bakery

Fresh ‘n Clear™  Trays & Lids Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Catering

Fresh ‘n Clear™ Bowls

Fresh ‘n Clear™ Envisions™Fresh ‘n Clear™ Selectables™ Fresh ‘n Clear™ GoCubes™

Injection Molded Packaging
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Crystal Seal®

	 For food packaging 
with exceptional sealing, 

the solution is crystal-clear.

6096 McKee Road
Madison, WI 53719

800.541.1535
www.placon.com

e-mail: info@placon.com



The crystal-clear solution to recycled 
plastic food packaging

Durable, crack and leak-resistant, Placon’s 
Crystal Seal® hinged thermoformed food 
containers outperform the competition. 
And, made with EcoStar® recycled and 
recyclable  food-grade PET designated by 
the #1 symbol, Crystal Seal containers are 
more sustainable as well.  

Crystal Seal Features

• �Made with EcoStar curbside collected, 
post-consumer recycled PET from water 
and soda bottles diverted from landfills. 

• �Flat, recessed lids are designed for added 
stability when stacking.

• �Variety of sizes meet your grab-and-go, 
deli, bakery and other freshly prepared 
and pre-made foods’ packaging needs.

• �Perforated hinges on 24, 32, 48 and 64 oz. 
container sizes allow lids to be pulled off 
and used as serving dishes.

• �Lids can be custom embossed to provide 
strong brand recognition. 

Benefits of Crystal Seal

• �Time tested, clear customer favorite helps 
close the sale with eye-popping clarity for 
strong merchandising.

• �Durable, leak-resistant seals lock in 
freshness extending food’s shelf life. 

Crystal Seal®

CS08

CS04

CS12

CS08DL

CS06

CS12DL

CS16

CS16S CS16SDL

CS24

CS32

CS48

CS16DL

CS24DL

CS32DL

CS64



Sizes Available 

Part Number Description Dimensions (in)
Case 
Pack

Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Eaches/
Pallet UPC

CS04 4 oz. clear container w/ flat lid 4.22 x 3.82 x 1.33 400 12 lbs/1.69 5 x 5 10000 044474546275

CS06 6 oz. clear container w/ flat lid 4.22 x 3.82 x 1.89 400 12 lbs/1.69 5 x 5 10000 044474546268

CS08DL 8 oz clear container w/ dome lid 5.50 x 5.00 x 1.80 200 10 lbs/1.49 6 x 8 9600 044474012084

CS08 8 oz. clear container w/ flat lid 5.50 x 5.00 x 1.43 200 10 lbs/1.49 6 x 8 9600 044474123087

CS12DL 12 oz. clear container w/ dome lid 5.50 x 5.00 x 2.28 200 10 lbs/1.49 6 x 8 9600 044474023127

CS12 12 oz. clear container w/ flat lid 5.50 x 5.00 x 1.90 200 10 lbs/1.49 6 x 8 9600 044474234127

CS16DL 16 oz. clear container w/ dome lid 5.50 x 5.00 x 2.75 200 12 lbs/1.49 6 x 8 9600 044474034161

CS16 16 oz. clear container w/ flat lid 5.50 x 5.00 x 2.38 200 12 lbs/1.49 6 x 8 9600 044474345168

CS16SDL
16 oz. clear shallow container 
w/ dome lid

7.25 x 6.31 x 1.69 200 10 lbs/2.33 6 x 6 7200 044474107957

CS16S
16 oz. clear shallow container 
w/ flat lid

7.25 x 6.31 x 1.31 200 10 lbs/2.33 6 x 6 7200 044474249831

CS24DL
24 oz. clear container  
w/ removable dome lid

7.25 x 6.31 x 2.19 200 15lbs/2.48 6 x 6 7200 044474045242

CS24
24 oz. clear container  
w/ removable flat lid

7.25 x 6.31 x 1.81 200 15lbs/2.48 6 x 6 7200 044474456246

CS32DL
32 oz. clear container  
w/ removable dome lid

7.25 x 6.31 x 2.76 200 15lbs/2.48 6 x 6 7200 044474056323

CS32
32 oz. clear container  
w/ removable flat lid

7.25 x 6.31 x 2.38 200 15lbs/2.48 6 x 6 7200 044474567324

CS48
48 oz. clear container  
w/ removable flat lid

8.10 x 7.88 x 2.50 200 22lbs/3.63 4 x 5 4000 044474678488

CS64
64 oz. clear container  
w/ removable flat lid

8.10 x 7.88 x 3.19 200 25lbs/3.63 4 x 5 4000 044474789641

Easy grip tabs make opening 
containers user-friendly.

For 24 to 68 oz containers, 
removing the perforated hinged 
lids makes serving a snap. 

High clarity, durable packaging is 
made from recycled PET bottles.

Crystal Seal is just one product in Placon’s food packaging line containing EcoStar  
food-grade recycled PET with up to 100% post-consumer recycled content. 



For virtually any retail food environment— 
supermarkets, delis, quick marts, restaurants, 
cafeterias, food carts and beyond—Placon provides 
thermoform and injection molded packaging 
products that deliver superior performance.  
Quality designs, secure seals and exceptional  
clarity all play a role in our industry-leading 
containers. Polypropylene (PP), and PET  
options mean our packaging can accommodate 
virtually any food product, use and environment. 

And, our EcoStar® food-grade recycled PET (with 
up to 100% post-consumer recycled content) allows 
you to market your products while showing  
consumers your commitment to sustainability.  

For samples or to request additional information  
about any of our product lines, call 800.541.1535  
or email us at info@placon.com.

Placon is Your Solution for Food Packaging.

HomeFresh® 

Deli 

Evolutions™  

Deli

Crystal Seal®  

Hinged Lid 

Crystal Seal®  
reFresh™

Crystal Seal® 

Tamper-Evident

Fresh ‘n Clear™  

Bowls & Lids Multi-Compartment

HomeFresh®  

Rotisserie Chicken 

 Crystal Seal® Dimensions™  
Bakery & Deli

Fresh ‘n Clear™  
Trays & Lids

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Catering

Fresh ‘n Clear™  

Bowls & Lids

Fresh ‘n Clear™  

Envisions™

Fresh ‘n Clear™  

Selectables™

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 
GoCubes™

Injection Molded Packaging
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Earth-loving packaging for food-loving people.

TM

UP TO 100% 

POST-CONSUMER  

CONTENT



\rĭ .́Frĕsh\
A fresh take on ready-to-go,  
earth-loving food packaging.

Defining Food Packaging
Placon Crystal Seal® reFresh™ tamper-evident packages focus on the food and its freshness 

with quality designs, secure seals and exceptional clarity. Made from recycled PET bottles and 

thermoforms and 100% recyclable, it ’s amazingly versatile, multi-use packaging that allows you 

to market your commitment to a sustainable future. 
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Inventing Recycled
from design to disposal and everything  
in between.
Every reFresh package is made with our EcoStar® food-grade 

recycled PET, featuring up to 100% post-consumer material 

from curbside collected bottles and thermoforms. It’s  

FDA-approved, extends the freshness of your food, and  

offers excellent clarity—because seeing your food is just  

as important as seeing that your packaging is sustainable.
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100% Recycled Packaging

Made with
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Creating Convenience
for the on-the-go market.
Crystal Seal reFresh tamper-evident packages come in a variety of 

shapes, sizes and configurations that work for grab-and-go, take-out and 

snack applications. Each package can be used with multiple kinds and 

combinations of food, and they’re just as versatile in terms of presentation. 

Whether you use them right side up or upside down, your food is 

showcased beautifully, from every angle.
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Assuring Consumers 
on the shelf and all the way home. 
If you have a “green” package that’s also tamper-evident, it gives you an 

advantage in the marketplace, where consumers are pushing hard for both 

food safety and environmentally friendly packages. Crystal Seal® reFresh 

delivers on both counts. Our 100% recyclable packages feature a unique 

hinge design that visually identifies if a container has been tampered with. 

And our tight, leak-resistant seals ensure foods stay fresher, longer.

Vealing Package Clarity 
that increases appetite appeal. 
When you need to highlight the quality of your food, package clarity is 

everything. With reFresh, consumers see just how fresh and delicious your 

food really is. Our crystal-clear EcoStar® PET from recycled plastic bottles 

and thermoforms provides superior clarity throughout to  

increase impulse purchases.



Quest a Sample
At Placon, we pride ourselves on our high quality, sustainable product offerings and 

amazing customer service. For samples of our reFresh line, to learn about our custom logo 

embossing options or for more information contact your Placon representative, call us at 

800.541.1535 or email us at info@placon.com.  
10 11

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

SW1-000T 38 oz. Clear 10.25 x 7.25 x 1.91 110 17 3.51 4 x 3 044474546893

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

SW5-000T
9" Clear Hoagie/

Wrap, 12 Ct Cookie 
9.00 x 5.00 x 3.03 100 9 1.97 8 x 2 044474568673

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

SW4-000T-W
Clear Angled 

Sandwich Wedge
7.25 x 4.38 x 3.42 200 14 3.01 4 x 3 044474568666

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

SW3-000T-W
6" Slice Clear  

Pie Wedge
6.90 x 5.90 x 2.03 200 9 3.56 4 x 4 044474565665

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

SW2-002T-A 7" x 6" Clear Angled 6.88 x 5.75 x 2.05 200 13 3.56 4 x 3 044474547487

SW2-003T-A
7" x 6" High Dome 

Clear Angled  
6.88 x 5.75 x 2.68 200 13 3.56 4 x 3 044474799664

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

SW2-001T
13 oz. Clear 3 
Compartment 

6.88 x 5.75 x 1.34 200 13 3.56 4 x 3 044474547470

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

SW2-000T 13 oz. Clear 6.88 x 5.75 x 1.34 200 13 3.56 4 x 3 044474547463

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

SW1-002T-A 10" x 7" Clear Angled 10.25 x 7.25 x 2.20 110 17 3.51 4 x 3 044474546916

NEW SIZE



Made in the USA

6096 McKee Road, Madison, Wisconsin 53719
800.541.1535     Fax: 608.271.3162    www.placon.com
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Dimensions™

Create mouth-watering displays that 
showcase tasty treats from every angle.

6096 McKee Road
Madison, WI 53719

800.541.1535
www.placon.com

e-mail: info@placon.com

BAKERY & DELI



DM1-04-04

DM1-02-02

DM2-29-03

DM1-01-01

We know bakery items can be fragile, and you can’t afford 
to have sales crumble along with your product. That’s why 
Placon’s Dimensions line of bakery containers keep your 
baked goods looking their best while on the go.

Features of Dimensions Bakery

• �Crystal-clear EcoStar® PET with up to 100%  
post-consumer recycled content provides superior  
clarity through top and sides of packaging to promote  
impulse purchases.

• �Recessed flat lids keep the containers nestled safely 
together when stacked. 

• �Tight perimeter snap keeps product secure from  
store to home.

• �Easy-open/easy-close PET containers ensure maximum 
shelf life and product freshness.

Hinged Bakery Container – Angled Cavity

• �Angled back wall supports and prominently displays  
eye-catching bakery items from brownies and cookies  
to rice crispy treats and bars.

• �Ridges on the bottom of the package keeps product in place 
preventing sliding during transport.

10-count Cookie Tray

• �Ten separate slots hold cookies securely upright protecting 
any decoration during shipping and handling.

• �Low Dome Lid option holds ten 2½” frosted cookies in place.

• High Dome Lid option holds ten 3” frosted cookies in place

Hinged Bakery Container – Open Cavity,  
Low & High Dome Lid

• �Open cavity allows bulk packaging and excellent 
presentation for items such as cookies, donut holes, petit 
fours and mini cinnamon rolls. 

• �Smooth, unobstructed lid surface is perfect for engraving 
logos or labeling.

• �Designed for easy stacking and strength.

Dimensions™

BAKERY & DELI

DM2-29-04

Also available with  
Low Dome (DM1-02-05)



4-count Muffin Container

• ��Fits four standard sized muffins in individual cavities.

• �Center support lid design prevents muffins from being 
crushed or shifting during shipping or while stacked  
in a display. 

• �Smooth area on front of container is perfect for a  
security label.

6-count Muffin Container

• ��Fits six standard sized muffins in individual cavities.

• �Two center supports keep muffins securely in place.

• �Smooth area on the front and sides of package provides 
versatile labeling options. 

12-count Mini Muffin Container

• ��Fits 12 mini muffins in individual cavities with maximum 
space utilization.

• �Center support protects muffins while providing an  
attractive arrangement.

• �Smooth area on the front and sides of package provides 
versatile labeling options allowing muffins to be  
displayed front or side facing.

DM2-01-01

DM1-03-03

DM2-02-02

Dimensions is just one product in Placon’s food packaging line containing  
EcoStar® food-grade recycled PET with up to 100% post-consumer recycled content. 

Sizes Available 

Part Number Description Dimensions (in) Case Pack
Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/
Pallet

Eaches/
Pallet UPC

DM1-01-01
Hinged Bakery – 
Angled Cavity

7.81 x 7.63 x 2.67 200 19 lbs/3.5 5 x 5 25 5000 044474131617

DM1-04-04
Hinged Bakery –  
Open Cavity

7.81 x 7.63 x 2.67 200 19 lbs/3.5 5 x 5 25 5000 044474466061

DM2-29-03
Hinged Bakery –  
Low Dome Lid

10.64 x 7.63 x 2.17 200 28 lbs/5.2 5 x 2 10 2000 044474007066

DM2-29-04
Hinged Bakery –  
High Dome Lid

10.64 x 7.63 x 2.81 200 28 lbs/5.2 4 x 2 8 1600 044474007097

DM1-02-05
10 ct Cookie Tray –  
Low Dome Lid

7.81 x 7.63 x 2.80 200 19 lbs/3.6 5 x 5 25 5000 044474469727

DM1-02-02
10 ct Cookie Tray –  
High Dome Lid

7.81 x 7.63 x 3.25 200 19 lbs/3.6 5 x 5 25 5000 044474175673

DM1-03-03 4 ct Muffin 7.81 x 7.63 x 3.22 200 19 lbs/3.6 5 x 3 15 3000 044474175680

DM2-01-01 6 ct Muffin 10.64 x 7.63 x 3.22 200 28 lbs/5.2 4 x 2 8 1600 044474002085

DM2-02-02 12 ct Mini Muffin 10.64 x 7.63 x 2.16 200 28 lbs/5.2 4 x 2 8 1600 044474175673



Made in the USA

6096 McKee Road, Madison, Wisconsin 53719
800.541.1535    info@placon.com    www.placon.com
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Fresh ‘n Clear™  Trays & Lids

Crystal Seal®

Crystal Seal® reFresh™Fresh ‘n Clear™ Envisions™

For virtually any retail food environment— 
supermarkets, delis, quick marts, restaurants, 
cafeterias, food carts and beyond—Placon provides 
thermoform and injection molded packaging 
products that deliver superior performance.  
Quality designs, secure seals and exceptional  
clarity all play a role in our industry-leading 
containers. Polypropylene (PP), PE and PET  
options mean our packaging can accommodate 
virtually any food product, use and environment. 

And, our EcoStar® food-grade recycled PET (with 
up to 100% post-consumer recycled content) allows 
you to market your products while showing  
consumers your commitment to sustainability.  

For samples or to request additional information  
about any of our product lines, call 800.541.1535  
or email us at info@placon.com. 

HomeFresh® Rotisserie  
Chicken 

HomeFresh® Deli Evolutions™ Deli

Placon is Your Solution for Food Packaging.

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Catering

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Multi-Compartment
Crystal Seal® 

Tamper-Evident

Dimensions™  Bakery

NEW NEW



Fresh ’n Clear™

Envision salads, wraps,  
sushi and more in 100%  

recycled containers.

6096 McKee Road
Madison, WI 53719

800.541.1535
www.placon.com

e-mail: info@placon.com

ENVISIONS



EX1-000T Black

EX1-001L

EX1-000L

EX1-001T Black

From culinary masterpieces to everyday Caesar 
salads—it’s packaging that highlights food while giving 
it the feel-good quality from being produced from 
sustainable materials. Placon’s recycled thermoformed 
PET trays and lids from post-consumer bottles and 
thermoforms are designed to impart a higher-end feel, 
without the higher-end cost, with crystal clear clarity 
that increases impulse purchases.

•	 Envisions packaging is easy to stack and is available 
in both clear and black, in shallow and deep 
configurations to fit a variety of foods.

•	 Keep food fresher longer with the deep tray base 
featuring an elegant and functional raised grid 
pattern that keeps product from sliding while 
allowing liquids to drain away from food.

•	 Our smooth shallow base is perfect for wraps,  
baked goods and more, with a perimeter channel 
that separates liquids from food extending  
product freshness.

•	 A smart lid design allows for easy opening and 
closing with an inside lid seal that provides a nice, 
tight snap closure for high leak resistance.

•	 Contemporary packaging creates instant shelf 
impact with a sleek lid and base geometry with  
no protruding tabs. Smooth lid surfaces allow for 
easy label application.

•	 Clear, high dome lids provide large angled viewing 
windows to fresh-looking food, giving consumers 
unobstructed viewing—no matter how it’s displayed.

•	 Make your brand the first and last thing they 
remember with custom embossing on lids or bases.

Fresh ’n Clear™

ENVISIONS

EX1-001T Clear

EX1-000T Clear



Envisions is just one product in Placon’s food packaging line containing 
EcoStar® food-grade recycled PET with up to 100% post-consumer 
recycled content. 

Sizes Available 

Part Number Description Dimensions (in) Case Pack
Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/
Pallet

Eaches/
Pallet UPC

EX1-000T  
Clear

Deep Clear Tray  
with Grid Design

10.25 x 7.25 x 1.46 300 18 lbs/3.51 4 x 3 12 3600 044474628865

EX1-000T  
Black

Deep Black Tray  
with Grid Design

10.25 x 7.25 x 1.46 300 18 lbs/3.51 4 x 3 12 3600 044474574063

EX1-001T  
Clear

Shallow Clear Tray 10.25 x 7.25 x 0.76 300 18 lbs/3.51 4 x 3 12 3600 044474629060

EX1-001T  
Black

Shallow Black Tray 10.25 x 7.25 x 0.76 300 18 lbs/3.51 4 x 3 12 3600 044474573868

EX1-001L Low Dome Clear Lid 10.25 x 7.25 x 0.76 300 18 lbs/3.51 4 x 3 12 3600 044474573462

EX1-000L High Dome Clear Lid 10.25 x 7.25 x 1.46 300 18 lbs/3.51 4 x 3 12 3600 044474573264

The modern grid pattern on the deep base allows liquids  
to drain away from food.
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For virtually any retail food environment— 
supermarkets, delis, quick marts, restaurants, 
cafeterias, food carts and beyond—Placon provides 
thermoform and injection molded packaging 
products that deliver superior performance.  
Quality designs, secure seals and exceptional  
clarity all play a role in our industry-leading 
containers. Polypropylene (PP) and PET  
options mean our packaging can accommodate 
virtually any food product, use and environment. 

And, our EcoStar® food-grade recycled PET (with 
up to 100% post-consumer recycled content) allows 
you to market your products while showing  
consumers your commitment to sustainability.  

For samples or to request additional information  
about any of our product lines, call 800.541.1535  
or email us at info@placon.com. 

Placon is Your Solution for Food Packaging.

HomeFresh® Deli 

Evolutions™ Deli

Crystal Seal® Hinged Lid Crystal Seal® reFresh™Crystal Seal® 

Tamper-Evident

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Multi-Compartment

HomeFresh® Rotisserie  
Chicken 

 Crystal Seal®  
Dimensions™  Bakery

Fresh ‘n Clear™  Trays & Lids Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Catering

Fresh ‘n Clear™ Bowls

Fresh ‘n Clear™ Envisions™Fresh ‘n Clear™ Selectables™ Fresh ‘n Clear™ GoCubes™

Injection Molded Packaging

6096 McKee Road, Madison, Wisconsin 53719
800.541.1535    info@placon.com    www.placon.com



Evolutions™

Superb clarity,  
leak-resistant seals,  

secure stacks, and  
tamper-resistant tabs.

DELI

6096 McKee Road
Madison, WI 53719

(800) 541-1535
www.placon.com

e-mail: package@placon.com



�Evolutions™—transforming deli  

packaging as you know it! 

Let customers know they are getting 

the freshest products possible with 

Evolutions™—tamper-resistant deli 

containers from Placon. Constructed 

from EcoStar® PETE, recycled softdrink 

and water bottles, Evolutions™ combines  

maximum clarity with leak-resistant 

lids to give you the best  in today’s deli 

containers. Perfect for cold, ready-to-eat 

deli foods like pasta salads, fruit, nuts 

and candy! 

•	 �Five base sizes ranging from 8oz. 

to 32oz.

•	 �Recessed lid allows stable stacking 

while maximizing shelf space. 

•	 �Tight-fitting and leak-resistant lids 

help prevent spills in the store as well 

as on the go.

•�	 �Constructed from EcoStar®  

post-consumer recycled PET with  

up to 100% recycled content. 

•�	 �One common lid for all sizes is easy 

and convenient, maximizing storage 

space and reducing inventory.  

Evolutions™ 

DELI

EV1-08

EV1-12

EV1-16

EV1-24

EV1-32 EV1-LID1



Stock		  Dimensions	 Case	 Case		  Case	 Pallet	 Cases/		 Eaches/ 
Number	 Description	 LxWxH	 Pack	 Weight		  Cube	 TI/HI	 Pallet		 Pallet

EV1—Tamper-Resistant

EV1-08	     8 oz. Clear, Square Deli Base	 4.75” x 4.75” x 1.72”	 400	     9 lbs.	 1.76	 8 x 3	 24	   9600 

EV1-12	   12 oz. Clear, Square Deli Base	 4.75” x 4.75” x 2.22”	 400	   11 lbs.	 1.76	 8 x 3	 24	   9600 

EV1-16	   16 oz. Clear, Square Deli Base	 4.75” x 4.75” x 2.85”	 400	   14 lbs.	 1.76	 8 x 3	 24	   9600 

EV1-24	   24 oz. Clear, Square Deli Base	 4.75” x 4.75” x 4.10”	 400	   18 lbs.	 1.86	 8 x 2	 16	   6400 

EV1-32	   32 oz. Clear, Square Deli Base	 4.75” x 4.75” x 5.72”	 400	   23 lbs.	 2.03	 8 x 2	 16	   6400 

EV1-LID1	 Tamper-Resistant Square Deli Lid	 4.44” x 4.44” x   .52”	 400	     7 lbs.	 1.18	 8 x 4	 32	 12800 

Sizes Available

Keeping juices, sauces and  
other liquids securely contained, 
a tight leak-resistant 360° seal 
ensures the contents stay inside.

Containers stack into the lid of 
the container below to make 
merchandising easy and secure.

Once opened, the bent tabs stay 
upright alerting consumers the 
package has been opened.

Small corner tabs must be  
used to open the package.

Tamper-resistant perimeter design deters tampering. 

Evolutions™ is just one product in Placon’s food packaging line containing EcoStar® 
food-grade recycled PETE with up to 100% post-consumer recycled content. 



6096 McKee Road, Madison, Wisconsin 53719
(800) 541-1535     Fax: (608) 271-3162    www.placon.com 
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Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Bowls and Lids 

HomeFresh® Rotisserie  
Chicken Container 

For virtually any retail food environment—
grocery stores, delis, quick marts, restaurants, 

cafeterias, food carts and beyond—
Placon provides thermoformed packaging 

products for superior performance.  
Efficient storage, secure sealing and exceptional 

functionality all play a role in our industry-leading 
designs. Polypropylene and PETE options 

mean our packaging can accommodate virtually 
any food product, any use, any environment. 
And from environmental perspectives, our  

EcoStar® food-grade recycled PETE  
(with up to 100% post-consumer recycled  
content) is just a taste of things to come.

Ultimately, from stock designs to highly custom 
creations, the underlying goal is clear:  
Our products work hard to sell yours.

HomeFresh® Deli 

Fresh ‘n Clear™  Trays and Lids

Whether you need packaging for food, medical,  
or retail environments, visit www.placon.com or  

call 800-541-1535 to request additional  
information about any of our product lines.

Dimensions™  Bakery Containers

Crystal Seal®



Evolutions™ FP

Perfectly designed for 
automated equipment 

to fill, heat seal  
and close.

  HEAT SEAL

6096 McKee Road
Madison, WI 53719

800.541.1535
www.placon.com

e-mail: info@placon.com



2014 Placon Corporation/5000/8/14

Evolutions™ FP 

HEAT SEAL

EV2-LID2

Evolutions™ FP—for automated food 
packaging with heat sealing capabilities

•	� Film sealable bases from 8-32 oz.

•	� One universal lid size for all bases 
reduces inventory while being easy 
and convenient.

•	� Superb clarity showcases product 
freshness and allows for easy  
viewing of a printable film seal  
through the over-cap lid.

•	� Perfect for cold, ready-to-eat deli 
foods including potato and pasta 
salads, salsas and dips as well as 
nuts, dried fruits and candy.

•	� Snap on over-cap lid design allows 
for ease of stacking, making 
merchandising easy and secure.

EV2-12

EV2-16

EV2-08

EV2-24

EV2-32

Part			   Case	 Case Weight/   Pallet    Cases/      
Number	 Description	 Dimensions (in)	 Pack	 Case Cube	      TI/HI	  Pallet	            UPC

EV2—Over-Cap Lid

EV2-08	     8 oz. Clear, Square Deli Base	 4.75” x 4.75” x 1.72”	 400	     9 lbs/2.04	      8 x 2	    16	  044474007196 

EV2-12	   12 oz. Clear, Square Deli Base	 4.75” x 4.75” x 2.22”	 400	   11 lbs/2.04	      8 x 2	    16	  044474007202 

EV2-16	   16 oz. Clear, Square Deli Base	 4.75” x 4.75” x 2.85”	 400	   14 lbs/2.04	      8 x 2	    16	  044474007219 

EV2-24	   24 oz. Clear, Square Deli Base	 4.75” x 4.75” x 4.10”	 400	   18 lbs/2.09	      8 x 2	    16	  044474007226 

EV2-32	   32 oz. Clear, Square Deli Base	 4.75” x 4.75” x 5.72”	 400	   23 lbs/2.29	      8 x 2	    16	  044474007233 

EV2-LID2	   Over-Cap Square Deli Lid	 4.44” x 4.44” x   .52”	 400	     7 lbs/1.10   	   10 x 3	    30	  044474007240 

Sizes Available

Evolutions FP are just one product in Placon’s 
food packaging line containing EcoStar 
FDA-approved recycled PET. Evolutions FP 
containers are produced with up to 100% 
recycled water and soda bottles and are 
100% recyclable.

Made in the USA

6096 McKee Road, Madison, Wisconsin 53719
800.541.1535    info@placon.com    www.placon.com
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Madison, WI 53719

800.541.1535
www.placon.com

e-mail: info@placon.com

Fresh ’n Clear™

CATERING COLLECTION
	 Elegant yet practical with special

features to make your job easier.



Sustainable Solutions
The Fresh ‘n Clear Catering Collection is just one product in Placon’s food packaging line  

containing EcoStar FDA-approved, food-grade recycled PET. Catering trays, bowls and lids 

are produced from up to 100% recycled materials and are 100% recyclable.

PATENTED LID DESIGN

Placon’s domed lids for catering trays feature a 
patented design featuring no sidewall ribbing for 
exceptional product visibility, putting food styling and 
product freshness center stage. The unique lid design 
also allows for easy, secure stacking.

Beautiful Presentation
Caterers face unique challenges in the food service industry which is why we had them in mind 

when we designed our reliable line of trays, bowls and lids with features and options that make 

delivering and presenting food effortless and secure. 

High Dome Lid Low Dome Lid



•	� Tight lid to base seals ensure product freshness while 

allowing you to stack and transport food from restaurant/

supermarket/home to venue with total confidence. 

•	� Lids are designed with virtually no overhang on the base 

to prevent unexpected, accidental removal of lids during 

handling and delivery.

•	� Tray base venting system slowly releases trapped air, 

preventing lid “ballooning” for easy stacking.

•	� Tray’s low, sleek profile enables your customers to see 

product clearly for strong food presentation from any angle.

•	� Large lid tabs are designed for easy gripping and effortless 

lid removal ensuring product contents are undisturbed.

•	� Clean-up is made easy and earth-friendly with disposable, 

100% recyclable bowls, trays and lids made from post-

consumer content from bottles and thermoforms.

•	� Perimeter tray base channel holds liquids away from  

food to extend freshness.

•	� Offering maximum branding visibility options, domed lids 

and tray bases as well as 1-4 sidewalls can be customized 

with your logo or other designs.

For catering, it’s all about presentation.
Our polished line of disposable platters and bowls allow you to securely, attractively and sustainably 

present a wide assortment of foods from sandwiches, salads, fruit and veggie trays to hors d’oeuvres 

and desserts. With a sleek design that lets your food take center stage, the Catering Collection is 

designed to convey a high-end feel at an affordable price. And, when sustainability matters, our crush 

and crack resistant party trays, bowls and lids are manufactured with environmentally-friendly,  

food-safe, recycled PET.

80 oz. Bowl with Lid

Fresh ’n Clear™

CATERING COLLECTION

Maximize Brand Impact
by printing your logo or  

message on our HomeFresh®  

Deli cups. Print up to 8 colors  

on the container or 6 colors on the lid.



HomeFresh® Cups for Compartment Trays
For dipping sauces, dressings, cut fruit and more, 

Placon’s round HomeFresh cups fit perfectly in the 

center of several of our compartment trays.

Flat Black Trays 

ST11T    /    ST12T    /    ST14T    /    ST16T    /    ST18T

Clear & Black 5 Compartment Trays 

ST12T-5 Clear    /    ST12T-5 Black    /    ST14T-5 Clear    /    ST14T-5 Black

Clear & Black 7 Compartment Trays 

ST14T-7 Clear    /    ST14T-7 Black

Black 4 Compartment Trays 
ST12T-4CC    /    ST16T-4CC    /    ST18T-4CC

Clear & Black Bowls 

SB2X-80C    /    SB2X-80B   /    SB2X-160C    /    SB2X-160B 

SB3X-320C    /    SB3X-320B

Clear & Black 5 Compartment Trays with Liquid Control 
ST12T-502 Clear    /    ST12T-502 Black

Clear Shallow & Low Dome Lid 
ST11LL    /    ST12LLL    /    ST12LL 

ST16LL    /    ST18LL

Clear High Dome Lid 
ST11LH    /    ST12LH    /    ST14LH 

ST16LH    /    ST18LH

Clear Flat Lid 
ST12FL    /    ST14FL

Clear Flat Bowl Lid 
SF2Xl-2    /    SF3XL-2

Clear 5 Compartment Lid with Liquid Control
ST12FL-502

Clear Dome Bowl Lid
SD2Xl-2    /    SD3XL-2

Catering Collection Trays & Bowls

Tray Lids Bowl Lids



Sizes Available

Part Number Description Dimensions (in) Case  
Pack

Case Weight/ 
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/ 
Pallet

Eaches/ 
Pallet UPC

ST11T 11" Black Tray 11.25 x 11.25 x 1.15 50 8 lbs/1.81 7 x 3 21 1050 044474541102

ST12T 12"  Black Tray 12.50 x 12.50 x 1.15 50 8 lbs/1.81 7 x 3 21 1050 044474219995

ST12T-4CC 12" Black 4 Comp. Tray 12.50 x 12.50 x 1.15 50 8 lbs/1.81 7 x 3 21 1050 044474219988

ST12T-5 Black 12" Black 5 Comp. Tray 12.50 x 12.50 x 2.03 50 8 lbs/1.81 7 x 3 21 1050 044474600472

ST12T-5 Clear 12" Clear 5 Comp. Tray 12.50 x 12.50 x 2.03 50 8 lbs/1.81 7 x 3 21 1050 044474600298

ST12T-502 Black 12” Black 5 Comp. Tray  
with Liquid Control 12.50 x 12.50 x 2.18 50 8 lbs/1.81 7 x 3 21 1050 044474684274

ST12T-502 Clear 12” Clear 5 Comp. Tray  
with Liquid Control 12.50 x 12.50 x 2.18 50 8 lbs/1.81 7 x 3 21 1050 044474684465

ST14T 14" Black Tray 14.50 x 14.50 x 1.28 50 11 lbs/2.02 6 x 3 18 900 044474541263

ST14T-5 Black 14" Black 5 Comp. Tray 14.50 x 14.50 X 2.18 50 11 lbs/2.15 6 x 3 18 900 044474647064

ST14T-5 Clear 14" Clear 5 Comp. Tray 14.50 x 14.50 X 2.18 50 11 lbs/2.15 6 x 3 18 900 044474647262

ST14T-7 Black 14" Black 7 Comp. Tray 14.50 x 14.50 X 2.18 50 11 lbs/2.15 6 x 3 18 900 044474541300

ST14T-7 Clear 14" Clear 7 Comp. Tray 14.50 x 14.50 X 2.18 50 11 lbs/2.15 6 x 3 18 900 044474541294

ST16T 16"  Black Tray 16.38 x 16.38 x 1.28 50 17 lbs/2.78 4 x 3 12 600 044474219957

ST16T-4CC 16" Black 4 Comp. Tray 16.38 x 16.38 x 1.28 50 17 lbs/2.78 4 x 3 12 600 044474219940

ST18T 18"  Black Tray 18.00 x 18.00 x 1.28 50 24 lbs/3.56 4 x 4 16 800 044474219919

ST18T-4CC 18" Black 4 Comp. Tray 18.00 x 18.00 x 1.28 50 24 lbs/3.56 4 x 4 16 800 044474219902

Catering Collection Tray Lids
ST11LL 11" Clear Low Dome Lid 11.19 X 11.19 X 1.32 50 7 lbs/2.99 5 x 3 15 750 044474646265

ST11LH 11" Clear High Dome Lid 11.19 X 11.19 X 2.85 50 7 lbs/2.81 5 x 3 15 750 044474541133

ST12FL 12" Clear Flat Lid 12.44 x 12.44 x 0.58 50 7 lbs/2.81 7 x 3 21 750 044474599868

ST12LLL 12” Clear Shallow Dome Lid 12.44 x 12.44 x 1.64 50 7 lbs/2.81 5 x 3 15 750 044474496662

ST12LL 12” Clear Low Dome Lid 12.44 x 12.44 x 1.89 50 7 lbs/2.81 5 x 3 15 750 044474219971

ST12LH 12" Clear High Dome Lid 12.44 x 12.44 x 2.72 50 7 lbs/2.81 5 x 3 15 750 044474219964

ST12FL-502 12” Clear 5 Comp. Lid  
with Liquid Control 12.44 x 12.44 x 0.58 50 7 lbs/2.81 5 x 3 15 750 044474384267

ST14FL 14" Clear Flat Lid 14.44 X 14.44 X 0.58 50 13 lbs/2.70 6 x 3 18 900 044474551317

ST14LH 14" Clear High Dome Lid 14.44 X 14.44 X 3.52 50 13 lbs/2.54 4 x 3 12 600 044474541287

ST16LL 16" Clear Low Dome Lid 16.32 x 16.32 x 1.89 50 11 lbs/3.56 4 x 4 16 800 044474219933

ST16LH 16" Clear High Dome Lid 16.32 x 16.32 x 3.27 50 13 lbs/3.56 4 x 4 16 800 044474219926

ST18LL 18" Clear Low Dome Lid 17.94 x 17.94 x 1.89 50 13 lbs/3.56 4 x 4 16 800 044474219896

ST18LH 18" Clear High Dome Lid 17.94 x 17.94 x 3.52 50 18 lbs/4.84 4 x 4 16 800 044474219889

Catering Collection Trays

Catering Collection Bowls

Combo packs available. Call 800.541.1535 or email info@placon.com for more information.

Part Number Description Dimensions (in) Case  
Pack

Case Weight/ 
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/ 
Pallet

Eaches/ 
Pallet UPC

SB2X-80C 80 oz. Clear Bowl 12.00 x 12.00 x 2.38 50 8 lbs/1.82 6 x 3 18 900 044474007004

SB2X-80B 80 oz. Black Bowl 12.00 x 12.00 x 2.38 50 8 lbs/1.82 6 x 3 18 900 044474002115

SB2X-160C 160 oz. Clear Bowl 12.00 x 12.00 x 3.90 50 11 lbs/2.06 6 x 3 18 900 044474007011

SB2X-160B 160 oz. Black Bowl 12.00 x 12.00 x 3.90 50 11 lbs/2.06 6 x 3 18 900 044474002122

SB3X-320C 320 oz. Clear Bowl 16.12 x 16.12 x 4.13 40 7 lbs/3.70 4 x 4 16 640 044474200894

SB3X-320B 320 oz. Black Bowl 16.12 x 16.12 x 4.13 40 7 lbs/3.70 4 x 4 16 640 044474200900

Catering Collection Bowl Lids
SF2XL-2 2XL Clear Flat Lid  

(Fits 80 and 160 oz. Bowls) 12.00 x 12.00 x 0.55 50 7 lbs/2.23 5 x 3 15 750 044474002139

SD2XL-2 2XL Clear Dome Lid 
(Fits 80 and 160 oz. bowls) 12.00 x 12.00 x 1.55 50 9lbs/2.38 5 x 3 15 750 044474612079

SF3XL-2 3XL Clear Flat Lid  
(Fits 320 oz. Bowl) 16.12 x 16.12 x 0.55 40 11 lbs/3.70 4 x 4 16 640 044474200917

SD3XL-2 3XL Clear Dome Lid 
(Fits 320 oz. bowl) 16.12 x 16.12 x 1.55 40 11 lbs/3.91 4 x 4 16 640 044474612062
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For virtually any retail food environment— 
supermarkets, delis, quick marts, restaurants, 
cafeterias, food carts and beyond—Placon provides 
thermoform and injection molded packaging 
products that deliver superior performance.  
Quality designs, secure seals and exceptional  
clarity all play a role in our industry-leading 
containers. Polypropylene (PP) and PET  
options mean our packaging can accommodate 
virtually any food product, use and environment. 

And, our EcoStar® food-grade recycled PET (with 
up to 100% post-consumer recycled content) allows 
you to market your products while showing  
consumers your commitment to sustainability.  

For samples or to request additional information  
about any of our product lines, call 800.541.1535  
or email us at info@placon.com. 

Placon is Your Solution for Food Packaging.

HomeFresh® Deli 

Evolutions™ Deli

Crystal Seal® Hinged Lid Crystal Seal® reFresh™Crystal Seal® 

Tamper-Evident

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Multi-Compartment

HomeFresh® Rotisserie  
Chicken 

 Crystal Seal®  
Dimensions™  Bakery

Fresh ‘n Clear™  Trays & Lids Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Catering

Fresh ‘n Clear™ Bowls

Fresh ‘n Clear™ Envisions™Fresh ‘n Clear™ Selectables™ Fresh ‘n Clear™ GoCubes™

Injection Molded Packaging

6096 McKee Road, Madison, Wisconsin 53719
800.541.1535    info@placon.com    www.placon.com



	 Simple yet versatile,  
100% recyclable containers 

that beautifully showcase  
the contents inside.

Fresh ’n Clear™

TRAYS AND LIDS

6096 McKee Road
Madison, WI 53719

800.541.1535
www.placon.com

e-mail: info@placon.com



Fresh ’n Clear™ 

TRAYS AND LIDS
Versatility Meets Convenience

Fresh ‘n Clear containers attractively  
display appetizing pastas, cheeses and 
salads to delicate bakery items, candies 
and nuts. A two-piece, crystal clear tray 
and lid made with EcoStar® recycled PET 
highlights the contents while being easy to 
assemble and seal.

Fresh ’n Clear is available in four base 
sizes with two different lid options, giving 
you versatility without taking up valuable 
storage space. Need to seal in freshness  
with a film seal? Choose an over-cap lid 
so delicate, time-sensitive food items  
stay fresh and protected. Need to find a 
solution for foods that don’t require a film 
seal, making your own kits, or holding 
multiple items? The inside-fit, flat lid (used 
with a shrink band for tamper resistance) 
does it with ease. As you’d expect, the 
smooth surfaces make labeling easy.

In all, you’ll find our Fresh ’n Clear Trays 
to be a solid, versatile performer, ready 
for tough daily duty in your retail food 
operation.

Features of Fresh’n Clear

• � �Manufactured with EcoStar recycled PET 
with up to 100% post-consumer content 
from bottles and thermoforms.

• �Smooth lid and base for easy labeling 
or custom embossing for strong  
brand recognition.

• Two lid options.

Benefits of Fresh’n Clear

• �Crystal clear, sleek tray features no 
sidewall ribbing for eye-catching  
display of foods.

• �Strong and stackable with easy, tight-
sealing snap-on lids protect a variety 
of foods keeping them fresh. 

FC1-48

FC1-64

FC1-32

FC1-24

Versatile trays let you create different  
combinations of grab-and-go kits,  
perfect for the busy consumer.



For applications that require 
film sealing, the over-cap  
lid works beautifully—the  
film seal locks in product 
freshness while the lid  
provides excellent clarity  
for impulse purchases.

The inside-fit flat lid snaps 
securely into place and is 
designed for easy shrink 
band or wrap-around label 
application. It’s a perfect option  
for preassembled kits or for  
foods that don’t spoil easily.

Fresh ’n Clear Trays are just one product in Placon’s food packaging line containing 
EcoStar FDA-approved, food-grade recycled PET. Fresh ’n Clear Trays are produced from 
up to 100% recycled materials and are 100% recyclable.

INSIDE–FIT FLAT LID OVER–CAP  LID

Sizes Available 

Part Number Description Dimensions (in) Case Pack
Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/
Pallet

Eaches/
Pallet UPC

FC1-24 24 oz. Clear Tray 8.68 x 6.62 x 1.25 360 21 lbs/1.46 10 x 6 60 21600 044474220311

FC1-32 32 oz. Clear Tray 8.68 x 6.62 x 1.75 360 21 lbs/1.46 10 x 6 60 21600 044474220328

FC1-48 48 oz. Clear Tray 8.68 x 6.62 x 2.25 360 24 lbs/1.68 8 x 6 48 17280 044474220335

FC1-64 64 oz. Clear Tray 8.68 x 6.62 x 3.00 360 27 lbs/1.68 8 x 6 48 17280 044474220342

FC1-IF* Inside-Fit Flat Lid 8.89 x 6.83 x 0.34 360 17 lbs/3.04 4 x 6 24 8640 044474220304

FC1-OC* Over-Cap Lid 8.89 x 6.83 x 0.55 360 17 lbs/3.04 4 x 6 24 8640 044474075577

*Fits all four base sizes.



For virtually any retail food environment— 
supermarkets, delis, quick marts, restaurants, 
cafeterias, food carts and beyond—Placon provides 
thermoform and injection molded packaging 
products that deliver superior performance.  
Quality designs, secure seals and exceptional  
clarity all play a role in our industry-leading 
containers. Polypropylene (PP), and PET  
options mean our packaging can accommodate 
virtually any food product, use and environment. 

And, our EcoStar® food-grade recycled PET (with 
up to 100% post-consumer recycled content) allows 
you to market your products while showing  
consumers your commitment to sustainability.  

For samples or to request additional information  
about any of our product lines, call 800.541.1535 
or email us at info@placon.com. 

Placon is Your Solution for Food Packaging.

HomeFresh® Deli 

Evolutions™ Deli

Crystal Seal® Hinged Lid Crystal Seal® reFresh™Crystal Seal®

Tamper-Evident

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Multi-Compartment

HomeFresh® Rotisserie  
Chicken 

 Crystal Seal®  
Dimensions™  Bakery

Fresh ‘n Clear™  Trays & Lids Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Catering

Fresh ‘n Clear™ Bowls

Fresh ‘n Clear™ Envisions™Fresh ‘n Clear™ Selectables™ Fresh ‘n Clear™ GoCubes™

Injection Molded Packaging
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6096 McKee Road, Madison, Wisconsin 53719
800.541.1535    info@placon.com    www.placon.com



Fresh ’n Clear™

Mouth-watering displays,  
leak-resistant seals, secure stacks,  

and superb convenience!

BOWLS AND LIDS

6096 McKee Road
Madison, WI 53719

800.541.1535
www.placon.com

e-mail: info@placon.com

For virtually any retail food environment— 
supermarkets, delis, quick marts, restaurants, 
cafeterias, food carts and beyond—Placon provides 
thermoform and injection molded packaging 
products that deliver superior performance.  
Quality designs, secure seals and exceptional  
clarity all play a role in our industry-leading 
containers. Polypropylene (PP), and PET  
options mean our packaging can accommodate 
virtually any food product, use and environment. 

And, our EcoStar® food-grade recycled PET (with 
up to 100% post-consumer recycled content) allows 
you to market your products while showing  
consumers your commitment to sustainability.  

For samples or to request additional information  
about any of our product lines, call 800.541.1535  
or email us at info@placon.com. 

Placon is Your Solution for Food Packaging.

HomeFresh® 

Deli 

Evolutions™  

Deli

Crystal Seal®  

Hinged Lid 

Crystal Seal®  
reFresh™

Crystal Seal® 

Tamper-Evident

Fresh ‘n Clear™  

Bowls & Lids Multi-Compartment

HomeFresh®  

Rotisserie Chicken 

 Crystal Seal® Dimensions™  
Bakery & Deli

Fresh ‘n Clear™  
Trays & Lids

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Catering

Fresh ‘n Clear™  

Bowls & Lids

Fresh ‘n Clear™  

Envisions™

Fresh ‘n Clear™  

Selectables™

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 
GoCubes™

Injection Molded Packaging
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6096 McKee Road, Madison, Wisconsin 53719
800.541.1535    info@placon.com    www.placon.com

Sustainable Solutions
Fresh ‘n Clear™ Bowls and Lids are just one product in Placon’s food packaging line made 

with EcoStar® FDA-approved, food-grade recycled PET from curbside-collected bottles and 

thermoforms. Fresh ‘n Clear containers are produced with up to 100% recycled materials 

and are 100% recyclable.

Versatile and Beautiful
From 8 oz. individual serving sizes to 320 oz. bowls, our Fresh ‘n Clear bowls and lids have 

a modern, yet timeless appearance that showcases food beautifully. The part square, part 

round, or “scround” bowls are durable and versatile, perfect for foods from nuts, cut fruit, 

and pasta, to leaf salads.

Made with



SBS-16B SBS-16C

SBM-24B SBM-24C SBM-32B SBM-32C

SBS-08CSBS-08B SBS-12CSBS-12B

SBL-48B SBL-48C

SB2X-80BSBL-64B

SB2X-160C

SBL-64C

SB2X-160B SB3X-320B

SBL-32B SBL-32C

SB2X-80C

SBM-32B-3CC

SBL-48B-4CC

SBM-32C-3CC

Choose flat or dome lid design in sizes  
from small to 3XL.

Flat Lid Dome Lid Custom, embossed lids  
are also available.

SBL-48C-4CC

SBM-16B SBM-16C

SB3X-320C

Fresh ’n Clear™ 

BOWLS AND LIDS

It’s not round, it’s not square—it’s scround! Fresh ‘n Clear thermoformed bowls and lids elegantly showcase your fresh, 
prepared, ready-to-eat foods, increasing impulse purchases. 

•  �High clarity and quality containers are made with 
curbside collected, post-consumer recycled bottles.

•  �Tight-fitting, leak-resistant lids help extend shelf life 
while preventing spills in the store as well as on the go.

•  �Stackable containers make merchandising easy  
and secure while maximizing display space.

•  �For ultimate versatility, choose from either flat or 
dome lid styles in every bowl size.

•  �All bowls available in black or crystal clear EcoStar 
post-consumer recycled PET.

•  �Compartment bowls are perfect for parties and snacks 
on the go and can accommodate most 4 oz. portion cups.

Lid and base tabs are  
offset from the corners  

for easy opening.

A tight, leak-resistant 360°  
seal ensures juices and other 

liquids stay securely contained.

Sizes Available

Part Number Description Dimensions (in) Case  
Pack

Case Weight/ 
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/ 
Pallet

Eaches/ 
Pallet UPC

Small Bowls—Use SFLS-2 and SDLS-2 Lids

SBS-08B 8 oz. Black Bowl 5.00 x 5.00 x 1.74 500 13 lbs/2.56 6 x 6 36 18000 044474081615

SBS-08C 8 oz. Clear Bowl 5.00 x 5.00 x 1.74 500 13 lbs/2.56 6 x 6 36 18000 044474081608

SBS-12B 12 oz. Black Bowl 5.00 x 5.00 x 2.19 500 13 lbs/2.56 6 x 6 36 18000 044474081639

SBS-12C 12 oz. Clear Bowl 5.00 x 5.00 x 2.19 500 13 lbs/2.56 6 x 6 36 18000 044474081622

SBS-16B 16 oz. Black Bowl 5.00 x 5.00 x 2.91 500 16 lbs/2.56 6 x 6 36 18000 044474081653

SBS-16C 16 oz. Clear Bowl 5.00 x 5.00 x 2.91 500 16 lbs/2.56 6 x 6 36 18000 044474081646

Medium Bowls—Use SFLM-2 and SDLM-2 Lids

SBM-16B 16 oz. Black Bowl 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.22 300 17 lbs/2.56 5 x 6 30 9000 044474460663

SBM-16C 16 oz. Clear Bowl 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.22 300 17 lbs/2.56 5 x 6 30 9000 044474460267

SBM-24B 24 oz. Black Bowl 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.66 300 17 lbs/3.28 5 x 6 30 9000 044474081684

SBM-24C 24 oz. Clear Bowl 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.66 300 17 lbs/3.28 5 x 6 30 9000 044474081677

SBM-32B 32 oz. Black Bowl 7.50 x 7.50 x 2.19 300 17 lbs/3.28 5 x 6 30 9000 044474081707

SBM-32C 32 oz. Clear Bowl 7.50 x 7.50 x 2.19 300 17 lbs/3.28 5 x 6 30 9000 044474081691

SBM-32B-3CC 32 oz. Black Compartment 
Bowl with Center Cup 7.50 x 7.50 x 2.19 300 17 lbs/3.28 5 x 3 15 4500 044474384266

SBM-32C-3CC 32 oz. Clear Compartment 
Bowl with Center Cup 7.50 x 7.50 x 2.19 300 17 lbs/3.28 5 x 3 15 4500 044474200597

Large Bowls—Use SFLL-2 and SDLL-2 Lids

SBL-32B 32 oz. Black Bowl 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.63 150 13 lbs/2.33 10 x 4 40 6000 044474116362

SBL-32C 32 oz. Clear Bowl 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.63 150 13 lbs/2.33 10 x 4 40 6000 044474081691

SBL-48B 48 oz. Black Bowl 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.22 150 15 lbs/2.33 10 x 4 40 6000 044474081936

SBL-48C 48 oz. Clear Bowl 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.22 150 15 lbs/2.33 10 x 4 40 6000 044474081929

SBL-48B-4CC 48 oz. Black Compartment 
Bowl with Center Cup 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.22 150 15 lbs/2.33 10 x 2 20 3000 044474384464

SBL-48C-4CC 48 oz. Clear Compartment 
Bowl with Center Cup 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.22 150 15 lbs/2.33 10 x 2 20 3000 044474200580

SBL-64B 64 oz. Black Bowl 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.87 150 15 lbs/2.33 10 x 4 40 6000 044474081950

SBL-64C 64 oz. Clear Bowl 9.00 x 9.00 x 2.87 150 15 lbs/2.33 10 x 4 40 6000 044474081943

2XL Bowls—Use SF2XL-2 and SD2XL-2 Lids

SB2X-80B 80 oz. Black Bowl 12.00 x 12.00 x 2.38 50 8 lbs/1.95 6 x 3 18 900 044474002115

SB2X-80C 80 oz. Clear Bowl 12.00 x 12.00 x 2.38 50 8 lbs/1.95 6 x 3 18 900 044474007004

SB2X-160B 160 oz. Black Bowl 12.00 x 12.00 x 3.90 50 11 lbs/2.21 6 x 3 18 900 044474002122

SB2X-160C 160 oz. Clear Bowl 12.00 x 12.00 x 3.90 50 11 lbs/2.21 6 x 3 18 900 044474007011

3XL Bowls—Use SF3XL-2 and SD3XL-2 Lids

SB2X-320B 320 oz. Black Bowl 16.12 x 16.12 x 4.13 40 17 lbs/3.91 4 x 2 8 640 044474200900

SB2X-320C 320 oz. Clear Bowl 16.12 x 16.12 x 4.13 40 17 lbs/3.91 4 x 2 8 640 044474200894

Fresh N’ Clear Bowls

Call 800.541.1535 or email info@placon.com for more information.

Fresh N’ Clear Bowl Lids
Part Number Description Dimensions (in) Case  

Pack
Case Weight/ 
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/ 
Pallet

Eaches/ 
Pallet UPC

SFLS-2 Small Flat Lid 5.00 x 5.00 x 0.33 500 11 lbs/2.16 6 x 7 42 21000 044474116447

SDLS-2 Small Dome Lid 5.00 x 5.00 x 0.63 500 11 lbs/2.16 6 x 7 42 21000 044474116386

SFLM-2 Medium Flat Lid 7.50 x 7.50 x 0.33 300 13 lbs/2.86 5 x 7 35 10500 044474116461

SDLM-2 Medium Dome Lid 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.04 300 13 lbs/2.86 5 x 7 35 10500 044474116409

SFLL-2 Large Flat Lid 9.00 x 9.00 x 0.33 150 13 lbs/1.96 10 x 5 50 7500 044474116485

SDLL-2 Large Dome Lid 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.29 150 10 lbs/1.96 10 x 5 50 7500 044474116423

SF2XL-2 2XL Clear Flat Lid 12.00 x 12.00 x 0.55 50 7 lbs/2.23 5 x 3 15 750 044474002139

SD2XL-2 2XL Clear Dome Lid 12.00 x 12.00 x 1.55 50 8 lbs/2.23 5 x 3 15 750 044474612079

SF3XL-2 3XL Clear Flat Lid 16.12 x 16.12 x 0.55 40 7 lbs/3.70 4 x 4 16 640 044474200917

SD3XL-2 3XL Clear Dome Lid 16.12 x 16.12 x 1.55 40 7 lbs/3.70 4 x 4 16 640 044474612062



Fresh ’n Clear™

Envision salads, wraps,  
sushi and more in 100%  

recycled containers.

6096 McKee Road
Madison, WI 53719

800.541.1535
www.placon.com

e-mail: info@placon.com

ENVISIONSNew!



EX1-000T Black

EX1-001L

EX1-000L

EX1-001T Black

From culinary masterpieces to everyday Caesar 
salads—it’s packaging that highlights food while giving 
it the feel-good quality from being produced from 
sustainable materials. Placon’s recycled thermoformed 
PET trays and lids from post-consumer bottles and 
thermoforms are designed to impart a higher-end feel, 
without the higher-end cost, with crystal clear clarity 
that increases impulse purchases.

•	 Envisions packaging is easy to stack and is available 
in both clear and black, in shallow and deep 
configurations to fit a variety of foods.

•	 Keep food fresher longer with the deep tray base 
featuring an elegant and functional raised grid 
pattern that keeps product from sliding while 
allowing liquids to drain away from food.

•	 Our smooth shallow base is perfect for wraps,  
baked goods and more, with a perimeter channel 
that separates liquids from food extending  
product freshness.

•	 A smart lid design allows for easy opening and 
closing with an inside lid seal that provides a nice, 
tight snap closure for high leak resistance.

•	 Contemporary packaging creates instant shelf 
impact with a sleek lid and base geometry with  
no protruding tabs. Smooth lid surfaces allow for 
easy label application.

•	 Clear, high dome lids provide large angled viewing 
windows to fresh-looking food, giving consumers 
unobstructed viewing—no matter how it’s displayed.

•	 Make your brand the first and last thing they 
remember with custom embossing on lids or bases.

Fresh ’n Clear™

ENVISIONS

EX1-001T Clear

EX1-000T Clear



Envisions is just one product in Placon’s food packaging line containing 
EcoStar® food-grade recycled PET with up to 100% post-consumer 
recycled content. 

Sizes Available 

Part Number Description Dimensions (in) Case Pack
Case Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI

Cases/
Pallet

Eaches/
Pallet UPC

EX1-000T  
Clear

Deep Clear Tray  
with Grid Design

10.25 x 7.25 x 1.46 300 18 lbs/3.51 4 x 3 12 3600 044474628865

EX1-000T  
Black

Deep Black Tray  
with Grid Design

10.25 x 7.25 x 1.46 300 18 lbs/3.51 4 x 3 12 3600 044474574063

EX1-001T  
Clear

Shallow Clear Tray 10.25 x 7.25 x 0.76 300 18 lbs/3.51 4 x 3 12 3600 044474629060

EX1-001T  
Black

Shallow Black Tray 10.25 x 7.25 x 0.76 300 18 lbs/3.51 4 x 3 12 3600 044474573868

EX1-001L Low Dome Clear Lid 10.25 x 7.25 x 0.76 300 18 lbs/3.51 4 x 3 12 3600 044474573462

EX1-000L High Dome Clear Lid 10.25 x 7.25 x 1.46 300 18 lbs/3.51 4 x 3 12 3600 044474573264

The modern grid pattern on the deep base allows liquids  
to drain around its perimeter.
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For virtually any retail food environment— 
supermarkets, delis, quick marts, restaurants, 
cafeterias, food carts and beyond—Placon provides 
thermoform and injection molded packaging 
products that deliver superior performance.  
Quality designs, secure seals and exceptional  
clarity all play a role in our industry-leading 
containers. Polypropylene (PP) and PET  
options mean our packaging can accommodate 
virtually any food product, use and environment. 

And, our EcoStar® food-grade recycled PET (with 
up to 100% post-consumer recycled content) allows 
you to market your products while showing  
consumers your commitment to sustainability.  

For samples or to request additional information  
about any of our product lines, call 800.541.1535  
or email us at info@placon.com. 

Placon is Your Solution for Food Packaging.

HomeFresh® Deli 

Evolutions™ Deli

Crystal Seal® Hinged Lid Crystal Seal® reFresh™Crystal Seal® 

Tamper-Evident

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Multi-Compartment

HomeFresh® Rotisserie  
Chicken 

 Crystal Seal®  
Dimensions™  Bakery

Fresh ‘n Clear™  Trays & Lids Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Catering

Fresh ‘n Clear™ Bowls

Fresh ‘n Clear™ Envisions™Fresh ‘n Clear™ Selectables™

NEW

Fresh ‘n Clear™ GoCubes™

NEW

Injection Molded Packaging

6096 McKee Road, Madison, Wisconsin 53719
800.541.1535    info@placon.com    www.placon.com



GoCUBES
™

fresh on the go
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GoCUBES
™

 
Stockfood  

packaging that’s  
hip to be square. 

A Stylish, Sustainable Option 
to standard square food packaging
They’re stylish, versatile and—best of all—sustainable, made with up to 100%  

post-consumer PET material. Placon’s Fresh ‘n Clear™ GoCubes™ take the classic 

square container and give it a look that will draw customer attention. Use GoCubes 

bases alone or add the universal three-compartment insert tray for maximum 

appetite appeal and extended shelf life.
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Made from EcoStar® 
PET from bottles and thermoforms
Freshness can’t be missed when you package your food in our incredibly 

clear, post-consumer recycled containers made with EcoStar PET 

material. We reclaim, recycle and reuse PET, diverting plastic bottles 

and thermoform containers from landfills to make our sustainable food 

packaging. GoCubes offer sustainability without sacrificing clarity. 

Because seeing your food is just as important as seeing your packaging  

is sustainable. 
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Ideal for Everything 
from fruits to nuts
GoCubes are available in five ultra sleek, clear-base sizes from 12 to 36 ounces. 

Easy to film seal, the containers also offer a convenient, one-size-fits-all 

recycled PET lid option with a secure seal, easy opening tabs, and crystal clear 

anti-fog technology. Add a clear or black 3-compartment universal insert tray 

for more versatility and merchandising options than you’ve ever had from a 

stock thermoformed food container.

6 7
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Add an Insert 
to add appeal and portion control
Keeping contents separated lets you highlight specific ingredients 

while keeping food looking better and tasting fresher longer. GoCubes 

compartments eliminate the need for weighing and measuring ingredients, 

ensuring consistent portions from package to package while reducing prep 

time. Versatile and easy to use, they’re a win-win solution sure to increase 

impulse purchases and repeat sales.
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Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-12 Clear 12 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 1.65 300 11 2.52 7 x 2 044474664863

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-16 Clear 16 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 2.15 300 11 2.52 7 x 2 044474664870

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-24 Clear 24 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 2.90 300 10 2.78 6 x 2 044474664894

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-32 Clear 32 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 3.40 300 13 2.78 6 x 2 044474664917

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-36 Clear 36 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 3.90 300 12 3.04 6 x 2 044474664931

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-T1 Clear 
Clear 3 Compartment  

Insert Tray 
5.12 x 5.12 x 1.00 600 11 0.56 19 x 4 044474665075

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-T1 Black 
Black 3 Compartment  

Insert Tray 
5.12 x 5.12 x 1.00 600 11 0.56 19 x 4 044474757886

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-L1 Clear Lid 5.70 x 5.70 x 0.37 400 11 1.76 7 x 3 044474665068



REQUEST A SAMPLE
 

 
Go ahead. Dare to be square.  

For samples, or to learn more about Placon injection molded  

and thermoformed food containers, call 800-541-1535  

or email us at info@placon.com.

Made in the USA

6096 McKee Road, Madison, Wisconsin 53719
800.541.1535     Fax: 608.271.3162    www.placon.com
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Selectables
™

fresh to your table



SELECTABLES
™

 Stock food  
packaging that  

dares to be different.

A Presentation as Fresh 
as the food you sell
Placon’s Fresh ‘n Clear™ Selectables™ bowls, inserts and lids give you the  

convenience you need and your customers the choices they want. Use clear  

or black bases alone—or get creative with 1- to 3-compartment, portion  

control inserts that highlight the freshest ingredients while increasing shelf life.  

Film-seal pre-made meals or use our crystal clear lids made from EcoStar®  

recycled PET to showcase both the food and  your commitment to sustainability.

3
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Made from EcoStar® 
Post-consumer recycled PET
High clarity recycled packaging is a hallmark of Placon’s stock 

thermoformed food products. But being recycled doesn’t mean they  

aren’t clear. We know that letting consumers clearly see your food is  

just as important as showing them your commitment to the environment. 

Made with our EcoStar food-grade PET from curbside-collected bottles 

and thermoforms, we reclaim and recycle plastic back into sustainable 

Selectables containers.

4
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Pre-packed Kits 
Fresh meal solutions
Customers on the go want meals that look fresh and taste delicious. With  

Selectables you’ll never have to worry about your most appealing, high-cost foods 

sinking to the bottom of the package. And the inserts easily separate wet and dry 

foods and ingredients to extend freshness and shelf life. No other thermoformed 

plastic packaging does more to encourage both impulse purchases and repeat sales.

Mix and Match 
bowls and inserts 

 
Selectables let you decide the best way to showcase fresh salads and 

pre-made meals. Use the clear or black inserts to highlight everything 

from seasonal cut fruit and candied nuts to delicious meats and 

cheeses. Inserts eliminate the need for weighing and measuring 

ingredients, ensuring consistent portions from package to package 

while reducing prep time. No matter how you slice it, dice it, chop it 

or mix it, Selectables can keep your food looking and tasting great. 

6
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A Perfect Fit 
at any size
Your food isn’t boring. Your stock packaging doesn’t have to be either.  

Mix things up with Selectables—available in 7½- or 9-inch clear or  

black bases with capacities from 24 to 48 ounces. Customize easy  

stacking and de-nesting bowls with a selection of clear or black tray  

inserts. And top things off with an over-cap, anti-fog lid, offering tight  

leak resistance and custom embossing options, putting your brand front  

and center. 

9
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Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS2-24 Clear 7.5", 24 oz. Clear Base 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.52 300 14 2.64 6 x 3 044474671465

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS2-24 Black 7.5", 24 oz. Black Base 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.52 300 14 2.64 6 x 3 044474674664

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS2-32 Clear 7.5", 32 oz. Clear Base 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.99 300 14 2.64 6 x 3 044474668090

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS2-32 Black 7.5", 32 oz. Black Base 7.50 x 7.50 x 1.99 300 14 2.64 6 x 3 044474674268

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS2-T1 Clear
7.5", 1-Compartment Clear 

Corner Insert Tray
6.39 x 3.29 x 0.75 600 8 1.56 8 x 3 044474670468

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS2-T1 Black
7.5", 1-Compartment Black 

Corner Insert Tray
6.39 x 3.29 x 0.75 600 8 1.56 8 x 3 044474700311

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS2-T2 Clear
7.5", 2-Compartment Clear 

Corner Insert Tray
6.39 x 3.29 x 0.75 600 8 1.56 8 x 3 044474670475

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS2-T2 Black
7.5", 2-Compartment Black 

Corner Insert Tray
6.39 x 3.29 x 0.75 600 8 1.56 8 x 3 044474700318

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS2-L1 7.5", Flat Clear Lid 7.71 x 7.71 x 0.55 300 12 3.22 4 x 4 044474672066

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS1-32 Clear 9", 32 oz. Clear Base 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.45 150 14 1.40 10 x 3 044474663866

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS1-32 Black 9”, 32 oz. Black Base 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.45 150 14 1.40 10 x 3 044474672660

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS1-48 Clear 9", 48 oz. Clear Base 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.95 150 14 1.40 10 x 3 044474662463

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS1-48 Black 9", 48 oz. Black Base 9.00 x 9.00 x 1.95 150 14 1.40 10 x 3 044474657865

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS1-T1 Clear
9", 2-Compartment Clear 

Center Insert Tray
8.14 x 3.44 x 0.75 450 8 1.59 6 x 4 044474664672

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS1-T1 Black
9", 2-Compartment Black 

Center Insert Tray
8.14 x 3.44 x 0.75 450 8 1.59 6 x 4 044474700281

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS1-T2 Clear
9", 2-Compartment Clear 

Corner Insert Tray
7.79 x 4.04 x 0.75 600 11 2.02 6 x 3 044474664689

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS1-T2 Black
9", 2-Compartment Black 

Corner Insert Tray
7.79 x 4.04 x 0.75 600 11 2.02 6 x 3 044474700288

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS1-T3 Clear
9", 3-Compartment Clear 

Corner Insert Tray
7.79 x 4.04 x 0.75 600 11 2.02 6 x 3 044474664696

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS1-T3 Black
9", 3-Compartment Black 

Corner Insert Tray
7.79 x 4.04 x 0.75 600 11 2.02 6 x 3 044474700295

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

FS1-L1 9", Flat Clear Lid 9.25 x 9.25 x 0.55 150 9 1.40 10 x 3 04447465066810
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REQUEST A SAMPLE
 

 
At Placon, we pride ourselves on our high quality, sustainable product  

offerings and amazing customer service. For samples of our Selectables  

line or to learn more about our injection molded or thermoformed  

food packaging products, call us at 800-541-1535 or email us info@placon.com.

Made in the USA

6096 McKee Road, Madison, Wisconsin 53719
800.541.1535     Fax: 608.271.3162    www.placon.com

2015 Placon Corporation/5000/09/15



GoCUBES
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fresh on the go
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GoCUBES
™

 Stockfood  
packaging that’s  
hip to be square. 

A Stylish, Sustainable Option 
to standard square food packaging
They’re stylish, versatile and—best of all—sustainable, made with up to 100%  

post-consumer PET material. Placon’s Fresh ‘n Clear™ GoCubes™ take the  

classic square container and give it a look that will draw customer attention.  

Use GoCubes bases alone or add a universal insert tray for maximum appetite  

appeal and extended shelf life.
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Made from EcoStar® 
PET from bottles and thermoforms
Freshness can’t be missed when you package your food in our incredibly 

clear, post-consumer recycled containers made with EcoStar PET 

material. We reclaim, recycle and reuse PET, diverting plastic bottles 

and thermoform containers from landfills to make our sustainable food 

packaging. GoCubes offer sustainability without sacrificing clarity. 

Because seeing your food is just as important as seeing your packaging  

is sustainable. 
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Ideal for Everything 
from fruits to nuts
GoCubes are available in five ultra sleek, clear base sizes from 12 to 36 ounces. 

Easy to film seal, the containers also offer a convenient, one-size-fits-all 

recycled PET lid option with secure seals, easy opening tabs, and crystal clear 

anti-fog technology. Choose from one of three different styles of insert trays in 

clear or black for more versatility and merchandising options than you’ve ever 

had from a stock thermoformed food container.

6 7
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Add an Insert 
to add appeal and portion control
Keeping contents separated lets you highlight specific ingredients while 

keeping food looking better and tasting fresher longer. GoCubes compartment 

trays eliminate the need for weighing and measuring ingredients, ensuring 

consistent portions from package to package while reducing prep time. 

Versatile and easy to use, they’re a win-win solution sure to increase impulse 

purchases and repeat sales.
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Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-12 Clear 12 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 1.65 300 11 2.52 7 x 2 044474664863

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-16 Clear 16 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 2.15 300 11 2.52 7 x 2 044474664870

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-24 Clear 24 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 2.90 300 10 2.78 6 x 2 044474664894

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-32 Clear 32 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 3.40 300 13 2.78 6 x 2 044474664917

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-36 Clear 36 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 3.90 300 12 3.04 6 x 2 044474664931

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-L1 Clear Lid 5.70 x 5.70 x 0.37 400 11 1.76 7 x 3 044474665068

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-T1 Clear 
Clear 3 Compartment  

Insert Tray 
5.12 x 5.12 x 1.00 600 11 0.56 19 x 4 044474665075

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-T1 Black 
Black 3 Compartment  

Insert Tray 
5.12 x 5.12 x 1.00 600 11 0.56 19 x 4 044474757886

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-T2 Clear 
Clear 2 Compartment  

Insert Tray 
5.12 x 5.12 x 1.25 600 11 0.56 19 x 4 044474804061

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-T2 Black 
Black 2 Compartment  

Insert Tray 
5.12 x 5.12 x 1.25 600 11 0.56 19 x 4 044474820061

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-T3 Clear 
Clear 3 Compartment  

Insert Tray w/Portion Cup 
Holder 

5.12 x 5.12 x 1.25 600 11 0.56 19 x 4 044474804269

Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case 
Pack

Weight 
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC

CC1-T3 Black 
Black 3 Compartment  

Insert Tray w/Portion Cup 
Holder  

5.12 x 5.12 x 1.25 600 11 0.56 19 x 4 044474820085



REQUEST A SAMPLE
  

Go ahead. Dare to be square.  

For free samples, or to learn more about Placon injection molded  

and thermoformed food containers, visit www.placon.com 

or email us at info@placon.com.

Made in the USA

6096 McKee Road, Madison, Wisconsin 53719
800.541.1535     www.placon.com

2016 Placon Corporation/5000/05/16
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HomeFresh®

A superior choice for higher sales, better displays, 
and brand-building awareness.

DELI

Made in the USA
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Fresh ‘n Clear™  Trays & Lids

Crystal Seal®

Crystal Seal® reFresh™Fresh ‘n Clear™ Envisions™

For virtually any retail food environment— 
supermarkets, delis, quick marts, restaurants, 
cafeterias, food carts and beyond—Placon provides 
thermoform and injection molded packaging 
products that deliver superior performance.  
Quality designs, secure seals and exceptional  
clarity all play a role in our industry-leading 
containers. Polypropylene (PP), PE and PET  
options mean our packaging can accommodate 
virtually any food product, use and environment. 

And, our EcoStar® food-grade recycled PET (with 
up to 100% post-consumer recycled content) allows 
you to market your products while showing  
consumers your commitment to sustainability.  

For samples or to request additional information  
about any of our product lines, call 800.541.1535  
or email us at info@placon.com. 

HomeFresh® Rotisserie  
Chicken 

HomeFresh® Deli Evolutions™ Deli

Placon is Your Solution for Food Packaging.

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Catering

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Multi-Compartment
Crystal Seal® 

Tamper-Evident

Dimensions™  Bakery

NEW NEW
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HomeFresh® Pineapple Containers
 
Placon’s HomeFresh Pineapple Container offers a unique solution for 
pineapple packaging while still providing the time-tested features of 
our traditional deli containers. Designed with straighter side walls to 
accommodate a cored pineapple, the container’s raised base design 
keeps juices away from the fruit, extending shelf life.

Features:
	 • �Raised interior base lifts a cored 

pineapple above its juice.
	 • �High clarity polypropylene base 

construction attractively shows off  
fresh foods.

	 • �Choose from two different lid options in 
polypropylene or polyethylene material.

	 • �Sidewalls can be printed with up to eight colors  
with lids up to six colors. 

Benefits: 
	 • �Keeps cored pineapple displays attractive while extending  

product shelf life.
	 • �Offers great flexibility—perfect for fresh cut fruit or  

other deli items.

HomeFresh® Deli Containers. 
A Trusted Name in Deli Packaging.

No one knows round deli containers better 
than Placon, a trusted ISO 9001 and AIB 
certified packaging leader for over 45 years. 
From stock clear and white deli containers 
to vivid, custom-printed food packaging, no 
one offers a better combination of service, 
quality and value.

The Round Deli Standard 

• �Showcase fresh foods with Placon’s high 
clarity, clear plastic deli containers. 

• �Microwave-friendly polypropylene 
material is perfect for foods requiring 
re-heating.

• �Keep product at its freshest with a tight 
sealing, universally sized lid available in 
your choice of polypropylene or  
polyethylene material.

• �Customize your containers with up to 
8-color printing on bases and 6-color 
printing on lids.

With its ability to keep juices separate from 
the fruit, HomeFresh Pineapple Containers 
keep foods at their freshest. Optional custom 
printing gives your brand instant visibility. 

*�Not available as 
a stock print.

Sizes Available

Choose between 7 clear and 6 white 
base containers with sizes in stock 
from 6-32 oz.

You Name It. We’ll Print It.

Custom color printing helps you boost shelf 
appeal and build brand awareness. That’s 
why we offer extensive dry offset printing 
capabilities in-house, assuring the same 
attention to quality and service that you get 
in package design. 

Print Up to Eight Colors.

From store logos to photographs, we can 
print up to eight colors on round bases 
ranging in size from 8 to 32 ounces. Lids 
can feature up to six colors with a minimum 
order size of 48,000 pieces (96 cases).

Getting Your Containers Printed.

Source artwork is preferred as an EPS file.  
TIFF, JPEG, GIF files and camera-ready 
artwork may be used if vector based line art 
cannot be supplied. Placon will match PMS 
(Pantone) colors as close as possible to your 
brand colors.

Promoting Your Brand

Direct more traffic to your website, share a 
recipe or promote a special offer with a QR 
code or Microsoft tag. Codes and tags help 
engage customers more actively with your 
products and brand.

RD 16T with 
RDTFL Lid

HomeFresh® 

DELI
Custom Color Printing Available

Part 
Number Description Case Pack

Case 
Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI 
Half/Full

Cases/
Pallet 
Half/Full

Eaches Pallet 
Half/Full UPC

RD 6C 6 oz. Clear Deli Base 500   9 lbs/1.94 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474587667
RD 6W 6 oz. White Deli Base 500   9 lbs/1.94 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474629268

RD 8C 8 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 11 lbs/1.89 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474223695
RD 8W 8 oz. White Deli Base 500 11 lbs/1.89 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474229789

RD 12C 12 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 13 lbs/2.09 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474223701
RD 12W 12 oz. White Deli Base 500 13 lbs/2.09 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474229765

RD 16C 16 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 13 lbs/2.05 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474223718
RD 16W 16 oz. White Deli Base 500 13 lbs/2.05 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474229796
RD 16T 16 oz. Clear Tall Deli Base 500 15 lbs/2.27 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474245017

RD 24C 24 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 20 lbs/3.02 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32 8000/16000 044474223725
RD 24W 24 oz. White Deli Base 500 20 lbs/3.02 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32 8000/16000 044474229802
RD 28C 28 oz. Clear Pineapple/Cut Fruit Base 500 21 lbs/2.25 4 x 2/4 x 5 8/20 4000/10000 044474004003

RD 32C 32 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 23 lbs/3.37 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32   8000/16000 044474223732
RD 32W 32 oz. White Deli Base 500 23 lbs/3.37 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32   8000/16000 044474229819

RDTFL Polypropylene Lid—Clear 500   6 lbs/1.50 8 x 4/8 x 8 32/64 16000/32000 044474223749
RDTFL Polypropylene Lid—White 500   6 lbs/1.50 8 x 4/8 x 8 32/64 16000/32000 044474239979
PE409D Polyethylene Lid—Clear 500 11 lbs/2.02 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474224470
PE409D Polyethylene Lid—White 500 11 lbs/2.02 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474234561

Combo Packs

RD 8C/
RDTFL

  8 oz. Clear Deli Base/TF PP Lid 250 Cups/ 
250 Lids

9 lbs/1.98 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48   6000/12000 044474229826

RD 16C/
RDTFL

16 oz. Clear Deli Base/TF PP Lid 250 Cups/ 
250 Lids

10 lbs/2.19 8 x 3/8 x 5 24/40   6000/10000 044474228850

RD 32C/
RDTFL

32 oz. Clear Deli Base/TF PP Lid 250 Cups/ 
250 Lids

15 lbs/3.37 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32     4000/8000 044474228874

RD 12C RD 12W

RD 16C

RD 24C

CS32

RD 16W

RD 24W

RD 32WRD 32C

RD 8C RD 8W

RD 6C RD 6W



HomeFresh® Pineapple Containers
 
Placon’s HomeFresh Pineapple Container offers a unique solution for 
pineapple packaging while still providing the time-tested features of 
our traditional deli containers. Designed with straighter side walls to 
accommodate a cored pineapple, the container’s raised base design 
keeps juices away from the fruit, extending shelf life.

Features:
	 • �Raised interior base lifts a cored 

pineapple above its juice.
	 • �High clarity polypropylene base 

construction attractively shows off  
fresh foods.

	 • �Choose from two different lid options in 
polypropylene or polyethylene material.

	 • �Sidewalls can be printed with up to eight colors  
with lids up to six colors. 

Benefits: 
	 • �Keeps cored pineapple displays attractive while extending  

product shelf life.
	 • �Offers great flexibility—perfect for fresh cut fruit or  

other deli items.

HomeFresh® Deli Containers. 
A Trusted Name in Deli Packaging.

No one knows round deli containers better 
than Placon, a trusted ISO 9001 and AIB 
certified packaging leader for over 45 years. 
From stock clear and white deli containers 
to vivid, custom-printed food packaging, no 
one offers a better combination of service, 
quality and value.

The Round Deli Standard 

• �Showcase fresh foods with Placon’s high 
clarity, clear plastic deli containers. 

• �Microwave-friendly polypropylene 
material is perfect for foods requiring 
re-heating.

• �Keep product at its freshest with a tight 
sealing, universally sized lid available in 
your choice of polypropylene or  
polyethylene material.

• �Customize your containers with up to 
8-color printing on bases and 6-color 
printing on lids.

With its ability to keep juices separate from 
the fruit, HomeFresh Pineapple Containers 
keep foods at their freshest. Optional custom 
printing gives your brand instant visibility. 

*�Not available as 
a stock print.

Sizes Available

Choose between 7 clear and 6 white 
base containers with sizes in stock 
from 6-32 oz.

You Name It. We’ll Print It.

Custom color printing helps you boost shelf 
appeal and build brand awareness. That’s 
why we offer extensive dry offset printing 
capabilities in-house, assuring the same 
attention to quality and service that you get 
in package design. 

Print Up to Eight Colors.

From store logos to photographs, we can 
print up to eight colors on round bases 
ranging in size from 8 to 32 ounces. Lids 
can feature up to six colors with a minimum 
order size of 48,000 pieces (96 cases).

Getting Your Containers Printed.

Source artwork is preferred as an EPS file.  
TIFF, JPEG, GIF files and camera-ready 
artwork may be used if vector based line art 
cannot be supplied. Placon will match PMS 
(Pantone) colors as close as possible to your 
brand colors.

Promoting Your Brand

Direct more traffic to your website, share a 
recipe or promote a special offer with a QR 
code or Microsoft tag. Codes and tags help 
engage customers more actively with your 
products and brand.

RD 16T with 
RDTFL Lid

HomeFresh® 

DELI
Custom Color Printing Available

Part 
Number Description Case Pack

Case 
Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI 
Half/Full

Cases/
Pallet 
Half/Full

Eaches Pallet 
Half/Full UPC

RD 6C 6 oz. Clear Deli Base 500   9 lbs/1.94 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474587667
RD 6W 6 oz. White Deli Base 500   9 lbs/1.94 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474629268

RD 8C 8 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 11 lbs/1.89 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474223695
RD 8W 8 oz. White Deli Base 500 11 lbs/1.89 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474229789

RD 12C 12 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 13 lbs/2.09 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474223701
RD 12W 12 oz. White Deli Base 500 13 lbs/2.09 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474229765

RD 16C 16 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 13 lbs/2.05 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474223718
RD 16W 16 oz. White Deli Base 500 13 lbs/2.05 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474229796
RD 16T 16 oz. Clear Tall Deli Base 500 15 lbs/2.27 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474245017

RD 24C 24 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 20 lbs/3.02 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32 8000/16000 044474223725
RD 24W 24 oz. White Deli Base 500 20 lbs/3.02 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32 8000/16000 044474229802
RD 28C 28 oz. Clear Pineapple/Cut Fruit Base 500 21 lbs/2.25 4 x 2/4 x 5 8/20 4000/10000 044474004003

RD 32C 32 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 23 lbs/3.37 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32   8000/16000 044474223732
RD 32W 32 oz. White Deli Base 500 23 lbs/3.37 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32   8000/16000 044474229819

RDTFL Polypropylene Lid—Clear 500   6 lbs/1.50 8 x 4/8 x 8 32/64 16000/32000 044474223749
RDTFL Polypropylene Lid—White 500   6 lbs/1.50 8 x 4/8 x 8 32/64 16000/32000 044474239979
PE409D Polyethylene Lid—Clear 500 11 lbs/2.02 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474224470
PE409D Polyethylene Lid—White 500 11 lbs/2.02 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474234561

Combo Packs

RD 8C/
RDTFL

  8 oz. Clear Deli Base/TF PP Lid 250 Cups/ 
250 Lids

9 lbs/1.98 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48   6000/12000 044474229826

RD 16C/
RDTFL

16 oz. Clear Deli Base/TF PP Lid 250 Cups/ 
250 Lids

10 lbs/2.19 8 x 3/8 x 5 24/40   6000/10000 044474228850

RD 32C/
RDTFL

32 oz. Clear Deli Base/TF PP Lid 250 Cups/ 
250 Lids

15 lbs/3.37 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32     4000/8000 044474228874

RD 12C RD 12W

RD 16C

RD 24C

CS32

RD 16W

RD 24W

RD 32WRD 32C

RD 8C RD 8W

RD 6C RD 6W



HomeFresh® Pineapple Containers
 
Placon’s HomeFresh Pineapple Container offers a unique solution for 
pineapple packaging while still providing the time-tested features of 
our traditional deli containers. Designed with straighter side walls to 
accommodate a cored pineapple, the container’s raised base design 
keeps juices away from the fruit, extending shelf life.

Features:
	 • �Raised interior base lifts a cored 

pineapple above its juice.
	 • �High clarity polypropylene base 

construction attractively shows off  
fresh foods.

	 • �Choose from two different lid options in 
polypropylene or polyethylene material.

	 • �Sidewalls can be printed with up to eight colors  
with lids up to six colors. 

Benefits: 
	 • �Keeps cored pineapple displays attractive while extending  

product shelf life.
	 • �Offers great flexibility—perfect for fresh cut fruit or  

other deli items.

HomeFresh® Deli Containers. 
A Trusted Name in Deli Packaging.

No one knows round deli containers better 
than Placon, a trusted ISO 9001 and AIB 
certified packaging leader for over 45 years. 
From stock clear and white deli containers 
to vivid, custom-printed food packaging, no 
one offers a better combination of service, 
quality and value.

The Round Deli Standard 

• �Showcase fresh foods with Placon’s high 
clarity, clear plastic deli containers. 

• �Microwave-friendly polypropylene 
material is perfect for foods requiring 
re-heating.

• �Keep product at its freshest with a tight 
sealing, universally sized lid available in 
your choice of polypropylene or  
polyethylene material.

• �Customize your containers with up to 
8-color printing on bases and 6-color 
printing on lids.

With its ability to keep juices separate from 
the fruit, HomeFresh Pineapple Containers 
keep foods at their freshest. Optional custom 
printing gives your brand instant visibility. 

*�Not available as 
a stock print.

Sizes Available

Choose between 7 clear and 6 white 
base containers with sizes in stock 
from 6-32 oz.

You Name It. We’ll Print It.

Custom color printing helps you boost shelf 
appeal and build brand awareness. That’s 
why we offer extensive dry offset printing 
capabilities in-house, assuring the same 
attention to quality and service that you get 
in package design. 

Print Up to Eight Colors.

From store logos to photographs, we can 
print up to eight colors on round bases 
ranging in size from 8 to 32 ounces. Lids 
can feature up to six colors with a minimum 
order size of 48,000 pieces (96 cases).

Getting Your Containers Printed.

Source artwork is preferred as an EPS file.  
TIFF, JPEG, GIF files and camera-ready 
artwork may be used if vector based line art 
cannot be supplied. Placon will match PMS 
(Pantone) colors as close as possible to your 
brand colors.

Promoting Your Brand

Direct more traffic to your website, share a 
recipe or promote a special offer with a QR 
code or Microsoft tag. Codes and tags help 
engage customers more actively with your 
products and brand.

RD 16T with 
RDTFL Lid

HomeFresh® 

DELI
Custom Color Printing Available

Part 
Number Description Case Pack

Case 
Weight/
Case Cube

Pallet 
TI/HI 
Half/Full

Cases/
Pallet 
Half/Full

Eaches Pallet 
Half/Full UPC

RD 6C 6 oz. Clear Deli Base 500   9 lbs/1.94 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474587667
RD 6W 6 oz. White Deli Base 500   9 lbs/1.94 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474629268

RD 8C 8 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 11 lbs/1.89 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474223695
RD 8W 8 oz. White Deli Base 500 11 lbs/1.89 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474229789

RD 12C 12 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 13 lbs/2.09 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474223701
RD 12W 12 oz. White Deli Base 500 13 lbs/2.09 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474229765

RD 16C 16 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 13 lbs/2.05 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474223718
RD 16W 16 oz. White Deli Base 500 13 lbs/2.05 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474229796
RD 16T 16 oz. Clear Tall Deli Base 500 15 lbs/2.27 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474245017

RD 24C 24 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 20 lbs/3.02 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32 8000/16000 044474223725
RD 24W 24 oz. White Deli Base 500 20 lbs/3.02 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32 8000/16000 044474229802
RD 28C 28 oz. Clear Pineapple/Cut Fruit Base 500 21 lbs/2.25 4 x 2/4 x 5 8/20 4000/10000 044474004003

RD 32C 32 oz. Clear Deli Base 500 23 lbs/3.37 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32   8000/16000 044474223732
RD 32W 32 oz. White Deli Base 500 23 lbs/3.37 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32   8000/16000 044474229819

RDTFL Polypropylene Lid—Clear 500   6 lbs/1.50 8 x 4/8 x 8 32/64 16000/32000 044474223749
RDTFL Polypropylene Lid—White 500   6 lbs/1.50 8 x 4/8 x 8 32/64 16000/32000 044474239979
PE409D Polyethylene Lid—Clear 500 11 lbs/2.02 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474224470
PE409D Polyethylene Lid—White 500 11 lbs/2.02 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48 12000/24000 044474234561

Combo Packs

RD 8C/
RDTFL

  8 oz. Clear Deli Base/TF PP Lid 250 Cups/ 
250 Lids

9 lbs/1.98 8 x 3/8 x 6 24/48   6000/12000 044474229826

RD 16C/
RDTFL

16 oz. Clear Deli Base/TF PP Lid 250 Cups/ 
250 Lids

10 lbs/2.19 8 x 3/8 x 5 24/40   6000/10000 044474228850

RD 32C/
RDTFL

32 oz. Clear Deli Base/TF PP Lid 250 Cups/ 
250 Lids

15 lbs/3.37 8 x 2/8 x 4 16/32     4000/8000 044474228874

RD 12C RD 12W

RD 16C

RD 24C

CS32

RD 16W

RD 24W

RD 32WRD 32C

RD 8C RD 8W

RD 6C RD 6W
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or email us at info@placon.com. 

HomeFresh® Rotisserie  
Chicken 

HomeFresh® Deli Evolutions™ Deli

Placon is Your Solution for Food Packaging.

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Catering

Fresh ‘n Clear™ 

Multi-Compartment
Crystal Seal® 

Tamper-Evident

Dimensions™  Bakery

NEW NEW



6096 McKee Road
Madison, WI 53719

800.541.1535
www.placon.com

e-mail: info@placon.com

HomeFresh®

	 Looking for a strong, leak-resistant  
and stackable way to make  

chicken look (and taste)  
its best? Start here.

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN CONTAINER



See the Difference 
Our Rotisserie Chicken 
Container ensures your 
chicken stays fresh, hot, 
and secure. But that’s just the beginning. 
This innovative, two-piece, patented 
design features a crystal-clear, anti-fog 
polypropylene lid to make the contents  
look as mouth-watering as possible.

Leak Resistance

• �Container closes easily—the base and lid 
audibly snap together, ensuring a tight seal. 

• �A precise lid-to-base fit helps prevent 
leakage of liquids.

• �Two additional seals on the unit’s 
perimeter protect the package from 
popping open, preventing spills or  
grease burns.

Stacking Strength

• �Containers nest easily into the lid below 
allowing for ease of double stacking. 

• �While stacked, the containers remain 
strong and durable—even with prolonged 
exposure to heat lamps. 

• �Stacking containers means doubling the 
amount of product in your display unit, 
increasing your profit potential.

HomeFresh® 

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN CONTAINER 

A reservoir in the polypropylene 
base draws excess liquid away.

						      Pallet 	 Cases/	 Eaches
Item				    Units Per	 Case Wt./	 TI/HI	 Pallet	 Pallet 
Number		  Description	 Dimensions (in)	 Cases/Sleeve	 Case Cube	 Half/Full	 Half/Full	 Half/Full
 
RT 10–RL 10	 Black Tray and 	 9.88" x 7.63" x 4.50"	 100	 15 lbs.	 6 x 2/6 x 5	 12/30	 1200/3000 
Combo		  Clear Lid			   3.47

Sizes Available

Vents in the lid allow moisture 
to escape efficiently. 

6096 McKee Road, Madison, Wisconsin 53719
800.541.1535     Fax: 608.271.3162    www.placon.com

2013 Placon Corporation/10/13

Made in the USA

Less “ribbing” on lids means 
easier viewing of its contents.



PROVIDING
SSHHEELLFF CCOONNFFIIDDEENNCCEE
At Placon, we believe our success is measured by our customer’s success which is why we design
and produce plastic packaging that sells, is safe, and balances the functional with the aesthetic.

We design and produce injection molded plastic food containers out of our West Springfield, MA facility.
With a high commitment to quality and customer service, Placon produces durable and distinctive
round deli containers and tubs ideal for hot-fill, cold and dry, shelf-stable food applications.
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LET US BE
PPAARRTT OOFF YOOUURR
PPAACCKKAAGGEE

CL8

1532 VLid
8 oz.
PP HDPE
12.25" x 1"

500
18
1.45
56
8x7

LID
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL
PRINT AREA

SHIPPING
CASE PACK

CASE WEIGHT
CARTON CUBIC FOOT

CASES PER PALLET
TI / HI

LID
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL
PRINT AREA

SHIPPING
CASE PACK

CASE WEIGHT
CARTON CUBIC FOOT

CASES PER PALLET
TI / HI

CL12

1532 VLid
12 oz.
PP HDPE
10.5" x 1.5"

500
27
2.34
32
8x4

CL168

LNF10
168 oz.
HDPE
22" x 5.75"

100
37
4.83
8
4x2

CL128

LL86
128 oz.
HDPE
18.25" x 5.75"

100
33
5.28
12
4x3

CCLLAASSSSIICC LIINNEE

Placon produces injection molded food containers and
tubs from 7 to 168 oz. sizes. Our deli containers are 
perfect for cheeses, hummus, salsas, dips and more. Our
clear, leak-resistant containers lock in freshness and are 
designed for safe stacking, compact storage and easy
de-nesting. Injection molded lids are available in flush,
recessed and tamper-evident designs. Large, HDPE tubs
from our Classic line come with optional plastic handles
depending on the size ranging from 64 to 168 ounces.

• Value line available in white, clear, super clear,
freezable, or custom-colored polypropylene (PP)

• Classic line available in white, clear, or custom-colored
polypropylene (PP) or high density polyethylene (HDPE)

• Decorating Options include:

• Up to 10-color printing in
vivid colors and clear graphics

• Customized label application

• BPA free

• Tamper resistance available

• Designed to meet FDA and Milk Shipping
industry standards

NEED MORE?

Placon is one of the leading food packaging companies in
North America delivering unmatched quality stock injection
mold and thermoforming of custom and stock
plastic clamshells, trays and blisters. Since
1966, we’ve continued to develop new,
innovative packaging including those made 
from EcoStar®, recycled plastic.

Please visit our website
at www.placon.com for
more packaging options
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LID
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL
PRINT AREA

SHIPPING
CASE PACK

CASE WEIGHT
CARTON CUBIC FOOT

CASES PER PALLET
TI / HI

CL64

LL86
64 oz.
PP HDPE
18.125" x 2.875"

200
27
4.33
12
4x3

CL16

1532 VLid
16 oz.
PP HDPE
11.5" x 1.5625"

500
28
4.58
16
4x4

CL86

LL86
86 oz.
HDPE
17.875" x 4.5"

200
34
5.44
12
4x3

CL432

1532 VLid
32 oz.
PP HDPE
11.5" x 3.375"

500
46
6.28
8
4x2

CL46

1532 VLid
46 oz.
HDPE
12.625" x 4.4375"

250
36
5.11
8
2x4

VVAALLUUEE LINNEE

V7

1532 VLid
7 oz.
PP
12.75" x 1.020"

500
13
2.6
32
8x4

V12

1532 VLid
12 oz.
PP
12.625" x 1.5"

500
19
2.98
28
4x7

V32

1532 VLid
32 oz.
PP
11.75" x 4.125"

500
40
4.96
16
4x4

V24

1532 VLid
24 oz.
PP
11.625" x 3.625"

500
29
3.38
24
4x6

V14

1532 VLid
14 oz.
PP
12.4375" x 2"

500
20
3.05
24
4x6

P7

1532 VLid
7 oz.
PP
12.25" x .84375"

500
15
2.6
32
8x4

P20

1532 VLid
20 oz.
PP
12.27" x 3"

500
25
3.35
24
4x6

P16

1532 VLid
16 oz.
PP
12.41" x 2.275"

500
22
3.09
24
4x6

P8

1532 VLid
8 oz.
PP
12.75" x 1.020"

500
14
2.66
32
8x4
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TR8

TRLID04
8 oz.
Clarified PP
13.20" x .75"

500
20
4.37
16
4x4

TR12

TRLID04
12 oz.
Clarified PP
12.76" x 1.4"

500
22
4.5
16
4x4

TR16

TRLID04
16 oz.
Clarified PP
12.77" x 2"

500
26
4.7
16
4x4

TR32

TRLID04
32 oz.
Clarified PP
12.28" x 4"

250
26
2.7
32
8x4

LID
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL
PRINT AREA

SHIPPING
CASE PACK

CASE WEIGHT
CARTON CUBIC FOOT

CASES PER PALLET
TI / HI

TTAAMMPPEERR RREESSIISSTTAANNTT TAAMMPPEERR
RREESSIISSTTAANNT
LIIDD

CORPORATE
6096 McKee Road
Madison, Wisconsin 53719

WEST SPRINGFIELD
1227 Union Street
West Springfield, Massachusetts 01089

LLIIDDSS

MATERIAL
PRINT AREA

SHIPPING
CASE PACK

CASE WEIGHT
CARTON CUBIC FOOT

CASES PER PALLET
TI / HI

LL86
Flush

LLDPE
5"

200
11
2.24
32
4x8

LNF10
Flush

LLDPE
6.5"

100
13
2.53
24
4x6

1532
Recessed

LLDPE
3.625"

1,000 500
24 12
3.96 2.16
20 40
4x5 8x5

VLID
Flush

LLDPE
3.625"

1,000 500
22 11
4.18 2.09
20 40
4x5 8x5

TRLID04*
Recessed

Clarified PP
3.625"

500
14
2.5
32
8x4

*Fits tamper resistant
containers shown here only.

TOLL FREE: 1.800.541.1535 FAX: 1.608.278.4960 www.placon.com
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The new Universal Tamper Resistant Lid from 
Plastic Packaging Corp. is a pretty big deal. 
Resealable for consumer convenience. And 
engineered to fit every size container in our
Value Line – which lowers your production 
costs by providing tamper-evident packaging 
for your entire line with just one product.

OUR NEW UNIVERSAL
TAMPER-RESISTANT LID 
TOPS THEM ALL.



LID
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL
PRINT AREA

SHIPPING
CASE PACK

CASE WEIGHT
CARTON CUBIC FOOT

CASES PER PALLET
TI / HI

CASE DIMENSION

UNIVERSAL 
TAMPER 
RESISTANT
LID

1227 Union Street / West Springfield, Massachusetts 01089
Tel 413 785 1553 / Fax 413 731 5952 / TOLL FREE 1 800 342 2011
www.plasticpkg.com

4       10/16”

UTR
Recessed Lid

LLDPE
3.625"

500
15 lbs.
1.86
40
8/5
24 x 9.375 x14.25

UNIVERSAL MEANS... 
WELL, UNIVERSAL.

We named our new product the “Universal” Tamper Resistant Lid (UTR) for a reason –
because it fits our ENTIRE Value Line – every size container. That means you can add
tamper resistancy to your entire product line and lower costs with the addition of  just
one item.

Our new resealable, peel-tab Universal Tamper Resistant Lid:

• Lowers costs by eliminating tamper bands and reducing labor

• Provides immediate tamper evidence

Our new UTR is 

• Available in white, natural, and custom colors

• Printable / label-ready

Upgrade the security of  your product line with one product – 
the Universal Tamper Resistant Lid from Plastic Packaging Corp.



PLACON HUMAN RIGHTS POLICY 

 
Placon Corporation along with its subsidiaries (collectively “Placon”) believes in a work environment free 
from human trafficking, forced labor and unlawful child labor (“human trafficking and slavery”).  Placon 
further believes in promoting ethical and lawful employment practices.  Placon will inform its worldwide 
suppliers, subcontractors and business partners (collectively “Suppliers”) of Placon’s Human Rights Policy 
(the “Policy”) and will seek to have them follow it.  This Policy complies with the California Transparency 
in Supply Chains Act and covers all Placon employees and Suppliers.  If the Policy in whole or in part 
conflicts with local law the interpretation and application of the Policy will be governed by local law. 
 
Placon believes that people should not be forced to work against their will. Placon does not employ, 
encourage or support the use of child labor, prison labor, forcibly indentured or bonded labor, slavery, 
indentured servitude or human trafficking. 
 
Supplier Requirements 
 

All Suppliers are required to comply with the following requirements: 
 

 Suppliers will not use forced or compulsory labor, or accept any work product or service that a 
worker has performed involuntarily under threat of penalty. 

 Suppliers will ensure that the overall terms of their employment practices are voluntary. 

 Suppliers will comply with the minimum age requirements prescribed by applicable laws, unless a 
specific contract contains more stringent age requirements. 

 Suppliers will compensate their workers with wages and benefits that meet or exceed the legally 
required minimum and will comply with all applicable overtime pay requirements. 

 



 
American Systems Registrar, LLC, a provider of third-party system registration and 

accredited by the ANSI-ASQ National Accreditation Board attests that: 

 CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION  

5281 Clyde Park Ave. SW, Suite 1 
Wyoming, MI  49509 USA 
www.asrworldwide.com 

616-942-6273 

 

PLACON CORPORATION 
6096 MCKEE ROAD 
MADISON, WI  53719 

6124 MCKEE ROAD 
MADISON, WI  53719 

  
505 STOKELY ROAD 
DEFOREST, WI  53532 

6074 SPROCKET DRIVE 
MADISON, WI  53719 

 
with a scope of: 
 

THE MANAGEMENT OF BUSINESS SYSTEMS FOR THE DESIGN, DEVELOPMENT AND 

MANUFACTURE OF PACKAGING AND COMPONENTS FOR THE RETAIL, FOOD AND MEDICAL 

MARKETS.  OUR PROCESSES INCLUDE SHEET EXTRUSION, THERMOFORMING, DRY OFFSET 

PRINTING AND LABELING ON PLASTIC PACKAGING, PROCESSING RECYCLED PLASTICS, 
CONTRACT MANUFACTURING AND ASSEMBLY OF PRODUCTS AND COMPONENTS 
 
has established a quality management system that is in conformance with the International  
Quality System Standard  
 

ISO 9001:2008 
 
 

ASR Certificate Number: 5746  
Date of Certification: July 1, 2016  
Date of Certification Expiration: September 15, 2018  
Date of Initial Registration: October 28, 2004  
Revision:   
Re-Issue Date:    

   

  President 
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